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MEDAL STANDINGS 

As of 5 May 2016 

After 18 of 18 Events 

Rank NAT – Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 
1 ITA – Italy  7 4 1 12 

2 RUS – Russian Federation 5 6 9 20 

3 GER – Germany 5 3 3 11 

4 IND – India  3 4 3 10 

5 HUN - Hungary 3  1 4 

6 FRA – France 2 8 4 14 

7 POL – Poland 2  2 4 

8 USA – United States of America 2  1 3 

9 FIN – Finland 1 2  3 

10 AUS - Australia  1 1 5 7 

11 SUI – Switzerland  1 1 1 3 

12 GRE - Greece 1 1  2 

 NOR - Norway 1 1  2 

14 DEN - Denmark 1   1 

 MLT - Malta 1   1 

16 LAT - Latvia  1 1 2 

 UKR - Ukraine   1 1 2 

18 CYP - Cyprus  1  1 

 CZE – Czech Republic  1  1 

 GBR – Great Britain  1  1 

21 CRO - Croatia   1 1 

 SIN - Singapore   1 1 

 SWE - Sweden   1 1 

 TUR - Turkey   1 1 

 Total 36 36 36 108 

 



 

 

 

 

 

RECORDS BROKEN / EQUALLED 

As of 5 MAY 2016 

 

FINALS WORLD RECORDS JUNIORS 

EVENT PHASE Old / New NAME NAT DATE 

50m Rifle 3x40 Final 458.2 / 458.6 PENI, Istvan HUN MAY 4, 2016 

 

 

EQUALLED WORLD RECORDS JUNIORS 

EVENT PHASE Old / New NAME NAT DATE 

Double Trap Qualification 142 / 142 GALESSO, Andrea ITA MAY 1, 2016 

 



WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 6 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)458.2 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 FWRJ458.6

50.7
9.99.29.910.69.850.7

448.7439.5429.6419.0409.2

52.4
51.2
51.0

307.8

51.7
50.5
51.0

153.2HUNPENI
Istvan

13671

445.1

49.1
7.58.99.110.68.946.7

437.6428.7419.6409.0400.1

49.8
49.8
51.9

304.3

50.3
50.3
52.2

152.8SUIDUERR
Christoph

16922

436.4

47.0
8.27.59.810.049.1

428.2420.7410.9400.9

52.5
50.8
53.0

304.8

49.3
50.5
48.7

148.5SUILUESCHER
Manuel

16963

427.5

47.4
7.09.310.148.7

420.5411.2401.1

51.9
52.1
50.3

305.0

50.9
49.8
50.0

150.7FRACHASSAT
Emilien

12034

414.7

50.3
8.69.649.5

406.1396.5

50.8
49.5
50.9

296.7

50.8
47.3
47.4

145.5ITAARMIRAGLIO
Riccardo

14525

405.6

47.4
10.147.0

395.5

50.0
50.3
50.3

301.1

51.9
50.5
48.1

150.5ITAMAURINA
Giacomo

14736

395.4

48.6
47.7

49.6
51.1
50.3

299.1

48.9
51.6
47.6

148.1GERDALLINGER
Maximilian

12847

394.8

48.3
45.5

50.2
51.5
50.3

301.0

49.0
48.8
51.2

149.0RUSAKHMEDZHANOV
Timur

16328
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WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 6 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)1181 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 23 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)3504 ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

384Standing
394Prone
390

1168-51x

KneelingHUNPENI Istvan13671

QF

99 98 94 99
98 98 99 99
94 95 98 97

378Standing
397Prone
386

1161-50x

KneelingGERDALLINGER Maximilian12842

QF

98 94 97 97
98 100 100 99
96 93 92 97

379Standing
390Prone
389

1158-49x

KneelingITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo14523

QF

97 99 97 96
99 96 99 96
95 94 94 96

369Standing
394Prone
385

1148-47x

KneelingRUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur16324

QF

93 97 97 98
98 98 99 99
88 91 95 95

372Standing
391Prone
385

1148-46x

KneelingFRACHASSAT Emilien12035

QF

96 98 96 95
96 98 100 97
94 93 92 93

374Standing
396Prone
377

1147-43x

KneelingITAMAURINA Giacomo14736

QF

95 95 94 93
100 100 99 97

91 93 94 96

371Standing
396Prone
380

1147-39x

KneelingSUILUESCHER Manuel16967

QF

94 95 95 96
99 99 100 98
94 93 89 95

366Standing
395Prone
385

1146-45x

KneelingSUIDUERR Christoph16928

QF

94 100 96 95
99 98 100 98
90 90 90 96

379Standing
388Prone
379

1146-35x

KneelingITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio14569 94 95 94 96
95 99 97 97
95 93 95 96

373Standing
396Prone
377

1146-35x

KneelingFINLANGSTROM Sebastian118110 94 95 94 94
99 99 100 98
97 89 94 93

370Standing
391Prone
384

1145-41x

KneelingGERFISCHER Lukas129011 93 98 96 97
99 99 95 98
94 90 93 93

16Q400000IA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:11 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

377Standing
390Prone
378

1145-35x

KneelingGERKOENDERS David130312 96 93 95 94
99 97 98 96
95 91 95 96

365Standing
397Prone
380

1142-53x

KneelingGERABT Markus127213 98 97 90 95
99 98 100 100
86 95 91 93

373Standing
392Prone
377

1142-41x

KneelingRUSFETISOV Vladislav164214 93 93 96 95
97 99 98 98
94 95 92 92

367Standing
392Prone
383

1142-30x

KneelingNORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud158315 93 97 96 97
96 97 100 99
95 90 90 92

376Standing
389Prone
376

1141-35x

KneelingGBRBALE Dean123316 95 94 93 94
97 98 96 98
94 94 96 92

366Standing
395Prone
379

1140-48x

KneelingUKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr178217 92 96 96 95
99 99 99 98
88 94 93 91

358Standing
393Prone
389

1140-44x

KneelingNORNORDHAGEN Vegard158618 97 95 99 98
100 98 96 99

85 92 94 87

372Standing
388Prone
379

1139-43x

KneelingPOLPIERKO Mateusz160819 95 95 95 94
98 93 99 98
91 96 95 90

371Standing
392Prone
376

1139-38x

KneelingGERLEIS Jonathan130920 96 93 94 93
100 97 96 99

90 93 93 95

371Standing
387Prone
381

1139-31x

KneelingCZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri111321 94 97 94 96
97 98 98 94
90 91 94 96

366Standing
389Prone
382

1137-37x

KneelingSWEJOGMARK Mattias172022 96 96 95 95
99 93 98 99
90 90 93 93

367Standing
391Prone
378

1136-41x

KneelingRUSFILIPPOV Artem164323 93 93 94 98
97 99 99 96
91 92 90 94

365Standing
389Prone
381

1135-38x

KneelingCROMIKULJAN Andrija107524 96 95 96 94
98 97 100 94
92 92 92 89

367Standing
390Prone
377

1134-40x

KneelingROUIORDACHE Dragomir162525 97 94 94 92
99 98 96 97
94 94 87 92

375Standing
386Prone
372

1133-35x

KneelingCROTOMASEVIC Denis107726 94 96 91 91
95 97 97 97
95 92 94 94

367Standing
390Prone
376

1133-34x

KneelingNORLARSEN Henrik158427 95 96 97 88
100 96 97 97

92 88 95 92

16Q400000IA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:11 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

370Standing
380Prone
382

1132-42x A 2

KneelingSWEWASSMAN Ludwig172428 97 93 96 96
91 98 97 94
91 93 93 93

370Standing
396Prone
366

1132-41x

KneelingITABARCUCCI Alessio145329 91 93 91 91
100 98 99 99

92 91 91 96

364Standing
393Prone
374

1131-39x

KneelingHUNBUKOVSZKY Peter135830 91 96 95 92
98 98 98 99
90 92 92 90

357Standing
387Prone
387

1131-35x

KneelingFINFRIMAN Cristian117031 98 95 98 96
98 96 96 97
90 88 88 91

365Standing
384Prone
382

1131-25x

KneelingCZEKELNAR Vaclav110432 96 92 96 98
98 97 95 94
90 93 91 91

367Standing
385Prone
376

1128-38x

KneelingRUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy164633 93 92 97 94
97 96 96 96
92 95 87 93

365Standing
384Prone
376

1125-32x

KneelingCZETICHY Radek111834 95 92 93 96
100 96 93 95

94 91 90 90

364Standing

384Prone
377

1125-31x

KneelingAUSCLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ
Daniel Alejandro

100735 94 96 93 94
97 96 95 96

93 92 93 86

363Standing
381Prone
378

1122-32x

KneelingHUNVAS Peter137036 95 96 96 91
96 92 97 96
87 97 88 91

350Standing
389Prone
383

1122-27x

KneelingFRAZAWADKA Florian122737 98 98 94 93
96 98 96 99
88 87 86 89

365Standing
387Prone
370

1122-25x

KneelingHUNKOVACS Csaba136338 91 92 94 93
95 98 98 96
94 88 92 91

360Standing
390Prone
371

1121-31x

KneelingINDPRAMANICK Subhankar140839 93 92 95 91
97 97 97 99
92 88 90 90

365Standing
383Prone
370

1118-28x

KneelingUKROMELIANENKO Dmytro178440 91 95 93 91
96 93 97 97
90 94 92 89

362Standing
381Prone
374

1117-27x

KneelingFINKIURU Matias117541 94 94 92 94
95 94 97 95
91 89 94 88

346Standing
393Prone
377

1116-32x

KneelingCROPETANJEK Borna107642 95 97 93 92
99 99 97 98
91 81 83 91

356Standing
384Prone
376

1116-28x

KneelingFINFRIMAN Bjorn116943 94 93 95 94
95 97 96 96
90 90 86 90

16Q400000IA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:11 Page 3 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

358Standing
393Prone
363

1114-24x

KneelingPOLPORWISIAK Pawel160944 92 87 91 93
96 100 97 100
86 86 94 92

355Standing
385Prone
373

1113-33x

KneelingFRAVACHIER Anthony122545 93 90 95 95
97 96 96 96
87 85 91 92

358Standing

386Prone
368

1112-33x

KneelingINDSHANKAR V Sarvesh
Swaroop

141646 90 92 95 91
98 98 95 95

88 88 91 91

346Standing
391Prone
375

1112-33x

KneelingTURAKGUN Yilmaz175447 94 93 94 94
94 97 100 100
91 90 82 83

344Standing
388Prone
379

1111-35x

KneelingINDNITHISH P Ajaey140348 93 98 94 94
99 94 98 97
88 84 83 89

360Standing
389Prone
360

1109-27x B 2

KneelingPOLCHOJNOWSKI Rafal159649 87 94 94 85
97 97 96 99
91 90 88 91

361Standing
378Prone
367

1106-28x

KneelingFRAFUND Maximilien120850 92 95 87 93
88 97 95 98
94 87 89 91

356Standing
377Prone
371

1104-27x

KneelingCZETOMAN Matej111951 93 95 91 92
95 95 91 96
93 84 90 89

357Standing
377Prone
369

1103-26x

KneelingFINPOHJOISAHO Roope118652 92 92 95 90
94 97 93 93
90 89 88 90

348Standing
381Prone
349

1078-26x

KneelingINDPARVEZ Syed Araib140653 89 90 84 86
95 92 98 96
87 88 87 86

333Standing
377Prone
347

1057-15x

KneelingISRRABI Mor Hi144354 87 83 91 86
95 94 92 96
80 83 84 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 11

A 2 Athlete 1724 WASSMAN Ludwig (SWE) - ISSF Rule 6.11.8.3 Cross shot in sighters
B 2 Athlete 1596 CHOJNOWSKI Rafal (POL) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 5DDD820C
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:11:46)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (04.05.2016 12:00:35)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (04.05.2016 11:53:12)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 11:47:57)

16Q400000IA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:11 Page 4 of 486F7



WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 6 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)1181 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 23 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)3504 ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3451-127x

1 ITA - Italy 1145

1174

1132

286 289 285 285

294 295 295 290

281 280 283 288

379Standing
390Prone
389

1158-49x

KneelingARMIRAGLIO Riccardo1452 97 99 97 96
99 96 99 96
95 94 94 96

374Standing
396Prone
377

1147-43x

KneelingMAURINA Giacomo1473 95 95 94 93
100 100 99 97

91 93 94 96

379Standing
388Prone
379

1146-35x

KneelingCAPANO Giuseppe Pio1456 94 95 94 96
95 99 97 97
95 93 95 96

3448-144x

2 GER - Germany 1150

1185

1113

289 289 283 289

296 297 295 297

276 278 276 283

378Standing
397Prone
386

1161-50x

KneelingDALLINGER Maximilian1284 98 94 97 97
98 100 100 99
96 93 92 97

370Standing
391Prone
384

1145-41x

KneelingFISCHER Lukas1290 93 98 96 97
99 99 95 98
94 90 93 93

365Standing
397Prone
380

1142-53x

KneelingABT Markus1272 98 97 90 95
99 98 100 100
86 95 91 93

16Q400000TA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:12 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3426-129x

3 RUS - Russian Federation 1140

1177

1109

279 283 287 291

292 296 296 293

273 278 277 281

369Standing
394Prone
385

1148-47x

KneelingAKHMEDZHANOV Timur1632 93 97 97 98
98 98 99 99
88 91 95 95

373Standing
392Prone
377

1142-41x

KneelingFETISOV Vladislav1642 93 93 96 95
97 99 98 98
94 95 92 92

367Standing
391Prone
378

1136-41x

KneelingFILIPPOV Artem1643 93 93 94 98
97 99 99 96
91 92 90 94

3421-122x

4 HUN - Hungary 1142

1168

1111

285 290 285 282

292 288 294 294

271 284 278 278

384Standing
394Prone
390

1168-51x

KneelingPENI Istvan1367 99 98 94 99
98 98 99 99
94 95 98 97

364Standing
393Prone
374

1131-39x

KneelingBUKOVSZKY Peter1358 91 96 95 92
98 98 98 99
90 92 92 90

363Standing
381Prone
378

1122-32x

KneelingVAS Peter1370 95 96 96 91
96 92 97 96
87 97 88 91

3415-108x

5 NOR - Norway 1148

1175

1092

285 288 292 283

296 291 293 295

272 270 279 271

367Standing
392Prone
383

1142-30x

KneelingKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1583 93 97 96 97
96 97 100 99
95 90 90 92

358Standing
393Prone
389

1140-44x

KneelingNORDHAGEN Vegard1586 97 95 99 98
100 98 96 99

85 92 94 87

367Standing
390Prone
376

1133-34x

KneelingLARSEN Henrik1584 95 96 97 88
100 96 97 97

92 88 95 92

3394-  97x

6 FIN - Finland 1138

1164

1092

286 284 284 284

292 289 293 290

278 266 276 272

373Standing
396Prone
377

1146-35x

KneelingLANGSTROM Sebastian1181 94 95 94 94
99 99 100 98
97 89 94 93

357Standing
387Prone
387

1131-35x

KneelingFRIMAN Cristian1170 98 95 98 96
98 96 96 97
90 88 88 91

362Standing
381Prone
374

1117-27x

KneelingKIURU Matias1175 94 94 92 94
95 94 97 95
91 89 94 88

16Q400000TA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:12 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3384-105x

7 CRO - Croatia 1130

1168

1086

285 288 280 277

292 293 294 289

278 265 269 274

365Standing
389Prone
381

1135-38x

KneelingMIKULJAN Andrija1075 96 95 96 94
98 97 100 94
92 92 92 89

375Standing
386Prone
372

1133-35x

KneelingTOMASEVIC Denis1077 94 96 91 91
95 97 97 97
95 92 94 94

346Standing
393Prone
377

1116-32x

KneelingPETANJEK Borna1076 95 97 93 92
99 99 97 98
91 81 83 91

3376-101x

8 FRA - France 1135

1158

1083

286 291 277 281

280 293 291 294

276 267 267 273

372Standing
391Prone
385

1148-46x

KneelingCHASSAT Emilien1203 96 98 96 95
96 98 100 97
94 93 92 93

350Standing
389Prone
383

1122-27x

KneelingZAWADKA Florian1227 98 98 94 93
96 98 96 99
88 87 86 89

361Standing
378Prone
367

1106-28x

KneelingFUND Maximilien1208 92 95 87 93
88 97 95 98
94 87 89 91

3368-  90x

9 CZE - Czech Republic 1128

1148

1092

282 284 278 284

292 289 282 285

277 266 274 275

371Standing
387Prone
381

1139-31x

KneelingPRIVRATSKY Jiri1113 94 97 94 96
97 98 98 94
90 91 94 96

365Standing
384Prone
376

1125-32x

KneelingTICHY Radek1118 95 92 93 96
100 96 93 95

94 91 90 90

356Standing
377Prone
371

1104-27x

KneelingTOMAN Matej1119 93 95 91 92
95 95 91 96
93 84 90 89

3362-  94x

10 POL - Poland 1102

1170

1090

274 276 280 272

291 290 292 297

268 272 277 273

372Standing
388Prone
379

1139-43x

KneelingPIERKO Mateusz1608 95 95 95 94
98 93 99 98
91 96 95 90

358Standing
393Prone
363

1114-24x

KneelingPORWISIAK Pawel1609 92 87 91 93
96 100 97 100
86 86 94 92

360Standing
389Prone
360

1109-27x A 2

KneelingCHOJNOWSKI Rafal1596 87 94 94 85
97 97 96 99
91 90 88 91

16Q400000TA0405160900.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:12 Page 3 of 486F7



TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3311-  90x

11 IND - India 1088

1157

1066

272 274 274 268

290 287 290 290

267 264 268 267

360Standing
390Prone
371

1121-31x

KneelingPRAMANICK Subhankar1408 93 92 95 91
97 97 97 99
92 88 90 90

358Standing
386Prone
368

1112-33x

KneelingSHANKAR V Sarvesh Swaroop1416 90 92 95 91
98 98 95 95
88 88 91 91

348Standing
381Prone
349

1078-26x

KneelingPARVEZ Syed Araib1406 89 90 84 86
95 92 98 96
87 88 87 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 11

A 2 Athlete 1596 CHOJNOWSKI Rafal (POL) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 82425B51
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number WCF World Cup Final
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:12:01)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (04.05.2016 12:01:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 11:48:43)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 25 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)209.1 IORDACHE Dragomir ROU ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

202.7

10.3  9.910.0  9.010.310.410.7
10.310.610.010.7  9.710.410.5

182.1161.6141.6121.9101.981.1

10.110.1
10.010.0
10.6  9.1
59.929.2HUNPENI

Istvan
13671

202.6

10.510.310.1  9.9  9.910.310.2
10.3  9.410.110.510.610.810.6

181.8162.1141.9121.5101.079.9

  9.010.0
10.7  9.8
10.1  9.5
59.129.3NORNORDHAGEN

Vegard
15862

181.6

10.710.710.2  9.3  9.910.3
  9.6  9.5  9.910.2  9.810.9

161.3141.1121.0101.581.8

10.010.7
10.210.0
10.0  9.7
60.630.4SWEWASSMAN

Ludwig
17243

 SO161.3

  9.8  9.8  9.9  9.8  9.5
10.710.110.310.410.5

140.8120.9100.780.5

  9.810.5
  9.810.4
10.4  9.6
60.530.5RUSFETISOV

Vladislav
16424

131.4

  0.0  9.8  9.810.1
10.010.110.410.4

121.4101.581.3

10.510.5
10.2  9.9
10.2  9.5
60.829.9UKRKOLOKHOV

Olexandr
17825

118.6

10.310.4  9.3
  8.810.4  9.8

99.578.7

10.510.7
10.4  9.4
  8.7  9.9
59.630.0NORKARLSEN

Benjamin Tingsrud
15836

 SO99.5

10.5  9.6
10.2  8.7

78.8

10.510.8
10.010.1
10.2  8.9
60.529.8SUIDUERR

Christoph
16927

76.3

  9.5
  9.3

  9.8  9.4
  9.5  9.7
10.0  9.1
57.528.2CROMIKULJAN

Andrija
10758

3F400000IA0105161300.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 MAY 2016, 13:29 Page 1 of 286F7



SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:45

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.7RUSFETISOV Vladislav16421 QF102.0 103.4 104.8 103.0 104.6 102.9

619.6UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr17822 QF102.4 102.0 103.6 104.1 104.8 102.7

618.0NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud15833 QF102.5 103.7 104.5 100.6 101.7 105.0

617.2HUNPENI Istvan13674 QF101.4 104.2 101.7 101.8 103.2 104.9

617.1NORNORDHAGEN Vegard15865 QF102.1 103.3 102.1 103.6 103.4 102.6

616.9CROMIKULJAN Andrija10756 QF103.1 103.2 103.2 102.5 100.8 104.1

616.4SUIDUERR Christoph16927 QF102.7 101.0 103.6 103.4 102.6 103.1

616.1SWEWASSMAN Ludwig17248 QF103.7 104.4 100.8 102.4 102.1 102.7

615.9NORLARSEN Henrik15849 101.7 102.4 102.2 104.3 102.2 103.1

615.4FINKIURU Matias117510 102.0 103.7 102.6 101.7 103.5 101.9

614.7CZEKELNAR Vaclav110411 102.2 103.4 101.4 101.8 102.3 103.6

614.7POLPORWISIAK Pawel160912 101.9 102.9 102.8 101.5 104.7 100.9

614.2SWEJOGMARK Mattias172013 102.1 103.4 103.4 101.7 102.3 101.3

612.5POLSMOL Filip161214 102.3 102.3 100.7 103.7 100.2 103.3

612.4CROPETANJEK Borna107615 101.3 102.6 101.9 101.4 102.2 103.0

611.8SUILUESCHER Manuel169616 99.8 101.8 102.7 102.8 101.3 103.4

611.8FINFRIMAN Bjorn116917 101.3 99.8 102.9 103.5 102.7 101.6

611.5GBRBALE Dean123318 103.0 102.3 99.3 103.0 101.2 102.7

611.4AUSBAILEY Mitchell James100419 101.2 102.8 100.9 101.4 102.3 102.8

610.9FRAFUND Maximilien120820 99.9 102.2 101.6 100.9 103.2 103.1

610.7ITABARCUCCI Alessio145321 100.7 101.9 101.9 100.9 102.0 103.3

610.6INDPRAMANICK Subhankar140822 102.6 101.4 103.0 100.5 101.3 101.8

610.1ROUIORDACHE Dragomir162523 96.6 101.7 100.9 103.1 103.8 104.0

610.1AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

101324 101.0 101.0 102.6 100.4 101.4 103.7

609.8COLCONCHA-TORO Emiliano106825 101.3 103.4 99.5 102.0 101.5 102.1

609.8EGYAMER Basel113926 103.3 101.4 103.3 99.0 102.5 100.3
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

609.4FINFRIMAN Cristian117027 100.1 101.3 101.0 102.9 103.1 101.0

609.4POLCHOJNOWSKI Rafal159628 100.6 102.5 101.0 103.3 101.6 100.4

608.9CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri111329 101.2 99.6 99.7 103.7 101.9 102.8

608.9RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur163230 102.6 101.1 103.0 99.9 101.5 100.8

607.6TURBAYCELEBI Tunahan175931 99.2 101.1 101.8 100.9 102.2 102.4

607.5HUNKOVACS Csaba136332 99.3 98.2 104.0 101.6 101.6 102.8

607.5INDMUKUNDAN Sreechirag140233 100.2 102.8 101.7 100.5 103.1 99.2

607.2FINLANGSTROM Sebastian118134 100.5 100.4 101.6 100.5 102.0 102.2

607.0RUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy164635 100.2 102.8 102.9 102.0 99.4 99.7

606.9ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo145236 101.9 99.8 102.7 101.7 100.8 100.0

606.5RUSFILIPPOV Artem164337 102.7 98.7 101.5 99.5 101.8 102.3

606.4FRACHASSAT Emilien120338 102.9 100.3 102.2 101.8 100.1 99.1

605.5AUSCLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ
Daniel Alejandro

100739 102.5 100.9 100.0 102.9 100.2 99.0

605.2CROTOMASEVIC Denis107740 101.0 100.5 100.1 104.1 100.0 99.5

605.0ITAMAURINA Giacomo147341 101.5 101.4 101.1 100.2 100.3 100.5

604.5HUNVAS Peter137042 102.3 100.8 101.8 96.6 102.2 100.8

604.4FRAZAWADKA Florian122743 99.8 99.9 102.0 100.3 100.5 101.9

604.3ITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio145644 100.4 100.6 101.7 100.2 98.2 103.2

602.2INDSHANKAR V Sarvesh
Swaroop

141645 101.1 100.6 96.7 101.7 100.6 101.5

602.1HUNBUKOVSZKY Peter135846 99.2 95.7 100.4 101.0 101.1 104.7

602.0POLPIERKO Mateusz160847 98.9 98.6 100.9 101.1 101.5 101.0

601.4FINPOHJOISAHO Roope118648 96.7 101.3 100.8 99.8 101.2 101.6

600.0ROURIZEA Razvan Andrei162649 99.5 99.5 101.3 102.6 95.0 102.1

600.0TURTURKMEN Evren177050 95.8 96.5 102.4 101.3 102.6 101.4

598.7UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro178451 97.2 98.0 98.4 101.0 102.7 101.4

597.3INDPARVEZ Syed Araib140652 97.8 98.9 101.9 100.7 99.0 99.0

597.0CZETICHY Radek111853 97.4 100.6 102.5 100.4 98.3 97.8

596.5ISRRABI Mor Hi144354 99.1 100.9 98.1 99.3 100.0 99.1

594.9TURAKGUN Yilmaz175455 97.3 98.0 100.9 99.7 99.0 100.0

593.9INDNITHISH P Ajaey140356 98.8 101.5 98.5 102.0 97.3 95.8

593.7CZETOMAN Matej111957 101.1 100.0 100.7 98.9 94.3 98.7

572.7FRAVACHIER Anthony122558 96.7 95.5 94.4 93.6 98.0 94.5
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:45

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1851.01 NOR - Norway 306.3 309.4 308.8 308.5 307.3 310.7

618.0KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1583 102.5 103.7 104.5 100.6 101.7 105.0

617.1NORDHAGEN Vegard1586 102.1 103.3 102.1 103.6 103.4 102.6

615.9LARSEN Henrik1584 101.7 102.4 102.2 104.3 102.2 103.1

1836.12 RUS - Russian Federation 307.3 303.2 309.3 302.4 307.9 306.0

620.7FETISOV Vladislav1642 102.0 103.4 104.8 103.0 104.6 102.9

608.9AKHMEDZHANOV Timur1632 102.6 101.1 103.0 99.9 101.5 100.8

606.5FILIPPOV Artem1643 102.7 98.7 101.5 99.5 101.8 102.3

1834.53 CRO - Croatia 305.4 306.3 305.2 308.0 303.0 306.6

616.9MIKULJAN Andrija1075 103.1 103.2 103.2 102.5 100.8 104.1

612.4PETANJEK Borna1076 101.3 102.6 101.9 101.4 102.2 103.0

605.2TOMASEVIC Denis1077 101.0 100.5 100.1 104.1 100.0 99.5

1832.04 FIN - Finland 302.6 305.4 305.2 305.1 308.6 305.1

615.4KIURU Matias1175 102.0 103.7 102.6 101.7 103.5 101.9

609.4FRIMAN Cristian1170 100.1 101.3 101.0 102.9 103.1 101.0

607.2LANGSTROM Sebastian1181 100.5 100.4 101.6 100.5 102.0 102.2

1829.25 POL - Poland 303.1 303.8 304.4 306.3 306.4 305.2

614.7PORWISIAK Pawel1609 101.9 102.9 102.8 101.5 104.7 100.9

612.5SMOL Filip1612 102.3 102.3 100.7 103.7 100.2 103.3

602.0PIERKO Mateusz1608 98.9 98.6 100.9 101.1 101.5 101.0
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1827.06 AUS - Australia 304.7 304.7 303.5 304.7 303.9 305.5

611.4BAILEY Mitchell James1004 101.2 102.8 100.9 101.4 102.3 102.8

610.1ROSSITER Jack Thomas Venning1013 101.0 101.0 102.6 100.4 101.4 103.7

605.5CLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ Daniel
Alejandro

1007 102.5 100.9 100.0 102.9 100.2 99.0

1826.87 HUN - Hungary 299.9 298.1 306.1 304.4 305.9 312.4

617.2PENI Istvan1367 101.4 104.2 101.7 101.8 103.2 104.9

607.5KOVACS Csaba1363 99.3 98.2 104.0 101.6 101.6 102.8

602.1BUKOVSZKY Peter1358 99.2 95.7 100.4 101.0 101.1 104.7

1822.68 ITA - Italy 304.1 303.1 305.7 302.8 303.1 303.8

610.7BARCUCCI Alessio1453 100.7 101.9 101.9 100.9 102.0 103.3

606.9ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo1452 101.9 99.8 102.7 101.7 100.8 100.0

605.0MAURINA Giacomo1473 101.5 101.4 101.1 100.2 100.3 100.5

1821.79 FRA - France 302.6 302.4 305.8 303.0 303.8 304.1

610.9FUND Maximilien1208 99.9 102.2 101.6 100.9 103.2 103.1

606.4CHASSAT Emilien1203 102.9 100.3 102.2 101.8 100.1 99.1

604.4ZAWADKA Florian1227 99.8 99.9 102.0 100.3 100.5 101.9

1820.610 CZE - Czech Republic 300.8 303.6 303.6 305.9 302.5 304.2

614.7KELNAR Vaclav1104 102.2 103.4 101.4 101.8 102.3 103.6

608.9PRIVRATSKY Jiri1113 101.2 99.6 99.7 103.7 101.9 102.8

597.0TICHY Radek1118 97.4 100.6 102.5 100.4 98.3 97.8

1815.411 IND - India 300.6 303.1 306.6 301.7 303.4 300.0

610.6PRAMANICK Subhankar1408 102.6 101.4 103.0 100.5 101.3 101.8

607.5MUKUNDAN Sreechirag1402 100.2 102.8 101.7 100.5 103.1 99.2

597.3PARVEZ Syed Araib1406 97.8 98.9 101.9 100.7 99.0 99.0

1802.512 TUR - Turkey 292.3 295.6 305.1 301.9 303.8 303.8

607.6BAYCELEBI Tunahan1759 99.2 101.1 101.8 100.9 102.2 102.4

600.0TURKMEN Evren1770 95.8 96.5 102.4 101.3 102.6 101.4

594.9AKGUN Yilmaz1754 97.3 98.0 100.9 99.7 99.0 100.0
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 3 MAR 2016 Bangkok (THA)209.8 YANG Haoran CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

207.9

10.610.710.510.510.410.410.7
10.210.810.010.510.2  9.610.2

187.1165.6145.1124.1103.583.5

10.810.6
10.810.8
  9.8  9.8
62.631.2GERDALLINGER

Maximilian
12841

204.5

  9.510.610.210.210.810.710.6
10.7  8.810.510.810.510.410.0

184.3164.9144.2123.2101.980.8

10.310.7
  9.8  9.7
10.1  9.6
60.230.0RUSFETISOV

Vladislav
16422

183.6

10.010.310.1  9.710.2  9.8
10.110.810.210.810.110.1

163.5142.4122.1101.681.3

10.0  9.7
10.510.3
10.510.4
61.430.4HUNPENI

Istvan
13673

162.2

  9.810.5  9.310.110.3
  9.610.510.3  9.9  9.7

142.8121.8102.282.2

10.710.6
10.910.1
10.1  9.8
62.230.5AUSROSSITER

Jack Thomas Venning
10134

140.9

10.510.210.610.7
  9.710.0  9.2  9.7

120.7100.580.7

10.310.2
10.410.1
  8.710.6
60.330.9ITACAPANO

Giuseppe Pio
14565

120.1

10.610.110.5
  9.2  9.1  9.9

100.381.1

10.010.2
  9.910.3
10.110.2
60.730.7ITAARMIRAGLIO

Riccardo
14526

100.0

  9.5  9.8
  9.310.0

81.2

  9.610.6
10.710.6
10.4  9.5
61.430.7SUIDUERR

Christoph
16927

79.7

10.7
10.4

10.0  8.9
  9.2  9.9
10.310.3
58.629.1INDBABUTA

Arjun
13778
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 5 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)632.7 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1869.6 BUFFARD Lorenzo; RAYNAUD Alexis; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.7HUNPENI Istvan13671 QF104.9 105.3 105.6 103.8 104.6 104.5

625.4GERDALLINGER Maximilian12842 QF104.4 103.2 104.1 105.1 105.1 103.5

624.1SUIDUERR Christoph16923 QF105.1 104.0 105.1 105.2 103.5 101.2

623.2ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo14524 QF103.3 105.1 105.4 103.9 103.9 101.6

622.6RUSFETISOV Vladislav16425 QF104.3 103.3 103.6 104.4 104.5 102.5

621.5AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

10136 QF103.2 105.0 103.6 102.8 102.7 104.2

620.2INDBABUTA Arjun13777 QF103.6 103.2 104.0 104.6 102.2 102.6

619.8ITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio14568 QF102.4 104.2 104.9 101.7 104.2 102.4

619.4NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud15839 103.3 102.4 104.0 103.2 103.6 102.9

619.2FRACHASSAT Emilien120310 103.3 103.9 103.4 104.2 101.0 103.4

619.1CROPETANJEK Borna107611 103.0 103.7 102.6 102.9 103.6 103.3

618.9HUNVAS Peter137012 103.9 105.0 103.7 102.4 100.1 103.8

618.7GERFISCHER Lukas129013 102.5 104.3 103.1 103.2 103.0 102.6

618.5ITABARCUCCI Alessio145314 105.3 101.5 102.7 101.9 103.2 103.9

618.1JPNYATSUKAWA Ryosuke150315 104.6 101.9 102.0 101.4 102.9 105.3

617.9UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim181516 104.6 102.4 101.6 103.0 102.6 103.7

617.9SUILUESCHER Manuel169617 103.4 102.7 101.9 103.1 104.2 102.6

617.6HUNKOVACS Csaba136318 100.5 103.0 102.6 103.8 103.3 104.4

617.3JPNADACHI Shuya148919 102.5 104.4 100.9 103.3 103.1 103.1

617.0NORLARSEN Henrik158420 101.4 102.6 103.2 104.2 102.4 103.2

616.8SINRAHMAN Mohamad Irwan
Abdul

167921 102.8 102.7 101.1 102.9 103.3 104.0

616.7RUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy164622 102.7 102.4 102.0 103.4 101.8 104.4

616.1GERKOENDERS David130323 102.4 102.6 103.4 103.1 101.3 103.3

615.8CROTOMASEVIC Denis107724 102.5 102.9 101.6 101.7 104.5 102.6

615.6INDPRASHANT Prashant140925 103.5 103.4 100.0 103.2 103.4 102.1

615.3FINLANGSTROM Sebastian118126 100.0 101.9 103.3 103.8 103.8 102.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

615.2JPNSHIMIZU Akihito150027 101.9 100.7 102.6 103.6 103.3 103.1

615.2CROMIKULJAN Andrija107528 102.7 103.6 101.1 103.1 102.9 101.8

614.6FINFRIMAN Cristian117029 101.7 103.6 104.6 102.1 104.3 98.3

614.5INDBORSE Pratik138030 103.3 103.0 103.4 102.8 101.2 100.8

614.3NEDWIND Jelle157331 101.3 103.3 102.3 102.7 102.9 101.8

614.0GBRBALE Dean123332 101.1 102.4 103.3 103.4 103.0 100.8

613.4UZBSAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon181433 100.2 101.6 102.0 102.6 102.9 104.1

613.4CZEKELNAR Vaclav110434 99.1 101.6 103.4 103.1 102.2 104.0

612.9GERLEIS Jonathan130935 102.4 102.5 101.9 103.9 102.3 99.9

612.8CZETICHY Radek111836 100.0 103.5 102.0 101.6 102.5 103.2

612.4GERABT Markus127237 100.0 100.8 105.1 101.8 101.7 103.0

612.3ITAMAURINA Giacomo147338 103.8 103.8 102.0 100.1 100.2 102.4

611.0UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr178239 102.6 101.5 102.0 100.1 102.2 102.6

610.8JPNSHIMADA Atsushi149940 102.8 101.6 102.0 101.1 102.1 101.2

610.6EGYAMER Basel113941 102.4 102.4 102.2 100.4 101.5 101.7

610.5SWEWASSMAN Ludwig172442 103.4 100.1 103.6 100.6 101.7 101.1

610.4INDPADLOSKAR Yash140543 100.1 101.9 100.0 103.1 101.3 104.0

609.6HUNBUKOVSZKY Peter135844 100.2 102.7 100.5 101.3 102.3 102.6

608.5CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri111345 101.2 101.2 103.7 103.6 99.8 99.0

608.2UZBMIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon181246 103.4 101.5 101.5 100.7 100.1 101.0

608.0SINB JUNADIE Muhammad Izzat167447 102.0 101.6 102.2 100.7 101.2 100.3

607.9FINPOHJOISAHO Roope118648 104.0 99.3 102.2 102.3 100.1 100.0

607.8TURSAR Alperen Enes176849 100.7 103.1 103.9 99.8 100.1 100.2

607.2INDYADAV Diwakar142650 97.8 100.6 104.1 99.2 102.7 102.8

607.2RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur163251 100.5 103.1 98.8 101.1 101.6 102.1

606.7FRAFUND Maximilien120852 98.8 102.0 101.0 100.9 103.1 100.9

606.5CANRUDDICK Jeremy106153 99.5 101.6 102.5 102.1 101.1 99.7

606.3POLPORWISIAK Pawel160954 100.8 99.8 101.5 101.7 103.5 99.0

605.4FINKIURU Matias117555 100.8 102.4 100.4 100.3 98.5 103.0

605.3POLCHOJNOWSKI Rafal159656 99.3 102.1 103.0 99.4 101.1 100.4

604.7NORNORDHAGEN Vegard158657 102.6 99.2 102.0 101.7 100.2 99.0

603.9RUSFILIPPOV Artem164358 100.2 102.4 97.7 99.9 102.3 101.4

603.4NEDSPEK Stefano157059 100.7 100.0 99.8 101.8 100.7 100.4

602.8ROURIZEA Razvan Andrei162660 100.1 100.3 101.6 101.8 99.8 99.2

601.6POLPIERKO Mateusz160861 101.0 98.9 99.1 101.6 100.1 100.9

600.2COLCONCHA-TORO Emiliano106862 96.6 101.4 101.8 100.2 101.3 98.9

599.3FRAZAWADKA Florian122763 101.0 102.6 97.9 99.2 98.3 100.3

598.8CZETOMAN Matej111964 97.1 100.1 102.5 101.4 99.7 98.0

595.5ISRRABI Mor Hi144365 103.3 98.0 98.5 96.4 99.1 100.2

595.1FRAVACHIER Anthony122566 100.4 99.9 99.4 100.3 98.4 96.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

593.8FINFRIMAN Bjorn116967 100.0 100.8 98.9 96.2 97.2 100.7

592.8BELJONNIAUX Cyril103168 94.7 97.8 100.2 99.2 98.6 102.3

591.3ALGBOUDAOUK Chafik182069 93.1 97.4 99.9 101.4 99.4 100.1

586.7CANELLIS Jeremy Richard Edgar105770 99.9 98.1 98.0 99.1 99.1 92.5

583.8AUSCLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ
Daniel Alejandro

100771 97.2 96.6 94.9 95.6 101.4 98.1

577.1KOSBERISHA Shyqeri152472 96.2 96.4 96.9 97.9 94.8 94.9

DSQTURAKGUN Yilmaz1754

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73; Total number of teams: 13

DSQ Athlete 1754 AKGUN Yilmaz (TUR) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.2 Clothing failed re-inspection

Legend 9960CA11
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 12:03:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 12:03:03)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 5 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)632.7 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1869.6 BUFFARD Lorenzo; RAYNAUD Alexis; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1865.21 HUN - Hungary 309.3 313.3 311.9 310.0 308.0 312.7

628.7PENI Istvan1367 104.9 105.3 105.6 103.8 104.6 104.5

618.9VAS Peter1370 103.9 105.0 103.7 102.4 100.1 103.8

617.6KOVACS Csaba1363 100.5 103.0 102.6 103.8 103.3 104.4

1861.52 ITA - Italy 311.0 310.8 313.0 307.5 311.3 307.9

623.2ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo1452 103.3 105.1 105.4 103.9 103.9 101.6

619.8CAPANO Giuseppe Pio1456 102.4 104.2 104.9 101.7 104.2 102.4

618.5BARCUCCI Alessio1453 105.3 101.5 102.7 101.9 103.2 103.9

1860.23 GER - Germany 309.3 310.1 310.6 311.4 309.4 309.4

625.4DALLINGER Maximilian1284 104.4 103.2 104.1 105.1 105.1 103.5

618.7FISCHER Lukas1290 102.5 104.3 103.1 103.2 103.0 102.6

616.1KOENDERS David1303 102.4 102.6 103.4 103.1 101.3 103.3

1850.34 IND - India 310.4 309.6 307.4 310.6 306.8 305.5

620.2BABUTA Arjun1377 103.6 103.2 104.0 104.6 102.2 102.6

615.6PRASHANT Prashant1409 103.5 103.4 100.0 103.2 103.4 102.1

614.5BORSE Pratik1380 103.3 103.0 103.4 102.8 101.2 100.8

1850.15 CRO - Croatia 308.2 310.2 305.3 307.7 311.0 307.7

619.1PETANJEK Borna1076 103.0 103.7 102.6 102.9 103.6 103.3

615.8TOMASEVIC Denis1077 102.5 102.9 101.6 101.7 104.5 102.6

615.2MIKULJAN Andrija1075 102.7 103.6 101.1 103.1 102.9 101.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1844.16 JPN - Japan 309.3 304.2 306.6 306.1 308.3 309.6

618.1YATSUKAWA Ryosuke1503 104.6 101.9 102.0 101.4 102.9 105.3

615.2SHIMIZU Akihito1500 101.9 100.7 102.6 103.6 103.3 103.1

610.8SHIMADA Atsushi1499 102.8 101.6 102.0 101.1 102.1 101.2

1843.27 RUS - Russian Federation 307.2 308.1 303.3 307.7 308.6 308.3

622.6FETISOV Vladislav1642 104.3 103.3 103.6 104.4 104.5 102.5

616.7ISHCHENKO Evgeniy1646 102.7 102.4 102.0 103.4 101.8 104.4

603.9FILIPPOV Artem1643 100.2 102.4 97.7 99.9 102.3 101.4

1841.18 NOR - Norway 307.3 304.2 309.2 309.1 306.2 305.1

619.4KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1583 103.3 102.4 104.0 103.2 103.6 102.9

617.0LARSEN Henrik1584 101.4 102.6 103.2 104.2 102.4 103.2

604.7NORDHAGEN Vegard1586 102.6 99.2 102.0 101.7 100.2 99.0

1839.59 UZB - Uzbekistan 308.2 305.5 305.1 306.3 305.6 308.8

617.9SKOROVAROV Vadim1815 104.6 102.4 101.6 103.0 102.6 103.7

613.4SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon1814 100.2 101.6 102.0 102.6 102.9 104.1

608.2MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon1812 103.4 101.5 101.5 100.7 100.1 101.0

1835.310 FIN - Finland 302.5 307.9 308.3 306.2 306.6 303.8

615.3LANGSTROM Sebastian1181 100.0 101.9 103.3 103.8 103.8 102.5

614.6FRIMAN Cristian1170 101.7 103.6 104.6 102.1 104.3 98.3

605.4KIURU Matias1175 100.8 102.4 100.4 100.3 98.5 103.0

1834.711 CZE - Czech Republic 300.3 306.3 309.1 308.3 304.5 306.2

613.4KELNAR Vaclav1104 99.1 101.6 103.4 103.1 102.2 104.0

612.8TICHY Radek1118 100.0 103.5 102.0 101.6 102.5 103.2

608.5PRIVRATSKY Jiri1113 101.2 101.2 103.7 103.6 99.8 99.0

1813.612 FRA - France 304.7 306.4 300.7 303.7 297.7 300.4

619.2CHASSAT Emilien1203 103.3 103.9 103.4 104.2 101.0 103.4

599.3ZAWADKA Florian1227 101.0 102.6 97.9 99.2 98.3 100.3

595.1VACHIER Anthony1225 100.4 99.9 99.4 100.3 98.4 96.7

1813.213 POL - Poland 301.1 300.8 303.6 302.7 304.7 300.3

606.3PORWISIAK Pawel1609 100.8 99.8 101.5 101.7 103.5 99.0

605.3CHOJNOWSKI Rafal1596 99.3 102.1 103.0 99.4 101.1 100.4

601.6PIERKO Mateusz1608 101.0 98.9 99.1 101.6 100.1 100.9
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)193.6 POCHEPKO Andrey RUS WCH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

190.2

  7.2  8.9  8.110.110.8  8.710.6
10.3  8.9  9.910.0  9.1  9.5  8.7

172.7154.9136.9116.896.978.7

10.5  9.3
10.210.0
  9.9  9.5
59.428.8ITAMONNA

Paolo
14741

186.0

  7.2  9.6  9.110.4  9.9  7.710.1
  9.810.110.0  8.810.8  7.3  8.5

169.0149.3130.2111.090.375.3

  8.9  9.5
  8.810.4
  8.810.3
56.730.2GERWEISS

Simon
13422

165.2

  8.5  8.7  8.010.5  8.5  9.9
  8.5  9.7  8.610.310.3  9.3

148.2129.8113.292.473.6

  8.610.1
  7.4  8.9
10.3  9.1
54.428.1ITATORRACCHI

Alessio
14823

147.5

  8.3  8.9  6.1  9.210.4
  9.1  9.8  8.810.2  9.8

130.1111.496.577.1

10.2  9.5
  7.810.8
10.0  8.6
56.928.9LATCVETKOVS

Gvido
15324

128.7

  8.6  9.3  8.710.5
10.1  8.3  7.010.2

110.092.476.7

  6.4  9.8
  9.5  9.9
10.110.3
56.030.0SUIFLUECKIGER

Marvin
16945

107.8

  8.4  7.5  8.8
  7.810.110.1

91.674.0

  9.710.4
  6.6  8.5
  9.810.1
55.129.0RUSBOROVOI

Evgeniu
16366

88.5

  6.910.1
  9.2  9.7

72.4

  6.8  8.9
10.0  9.2
  7.410.3
52.628.4RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
16337

71.1

  9.5
  8.7

  8.3  8.5
  9.4  8.3
10.3  8.1
52.924.9RUSZANIN

Anton
16668

9F400000IA0305161130.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 11:49 Page 1 of 286F7



TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

553-10xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu16361 QF88 93 94 94 94 90

551-10xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander1633 RUS2 QF90 91 96 92 94 88

548-  4xITATORRACCHI Alessio1482 ITA3 QF87 93 91 91 92 94

547-  7xGERWEISS Simon1342 GER 14 QF89 90 90 94 93 91

546-  9xLATCVETKOVS Gvido1532 LAT5 QF93 88 91 94 91 89

544-11xRUSZANIN Anton1666 RUS6 QF92 90 92 91 90 89

541-  5xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin16947 QF94 89 94 91 87 86

537-  7xITAMONNA Paolo1474 ITA8 QF88 92 82 91 90 94

536-  4xBULTODOROV Aleksandar10509 86 90 86 90 92 92

535-11xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne126410 90 88 91 91 84 91

535-  6xCZEKRSEK Krystof110811 92 87 91 86 91 88

535-  3xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 RUS12 91 93 92 85 85 89

531-  8xFRAFAVIER Remi1207 FRA13 85 85 88 92 94 87

531-  7xITABERTAIOLA Matteo1454 ITA14 89 89 93 88 89 83

531-  6xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr178515 96 93 86 89 85 82

530-  7xFINKIVI Konsta117616 93 88 88 86 91 84

528-  8xFRADORTOMB Edouard1206 FRA17 93 91 87 84 89 84

528-  2xFRATHIEL Nicolas1224 FRA18 84 88 93 87 88 88

527-  4xINDDAS Arjun1383 IND19 88 86 90 92 88 83

526-  9xPOLRABCZUK Jakub1610 POL20 88 86 89 88 87 88

526-  4xPOLMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 POL21 89 91 86 90 83 87

524-  5xNEDNOOIJ Sander156822 86 91 85 86 90 86

524-  3xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 POL23 88 86 89 90 83 88

523-  4xINDMEHRA Siddharth Kishore1400 IND24 86 88 88 86 86 89

519-  3xGERMADER Jonathan Niklas131225 84 82 92 89 86 86

518-  6xFRAPAIROUX Gauderic121926 90 88 87 90 86 77

9Q400000IA0305160900.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 13:30 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

516-  4xINDSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 IND27 88 83 88 87 86 84

516-  3xGERFAHS Oliver1289 GER 228 86 87 84 84 85 90

516-  2xGERSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 GER 129 87 80 78 91 89 91

514-  6xGERHADRATH Theo1293 GER 130 81 86 86 86 85 90

513-  4xGERLOTTER Fabian1311 GER 231 82 89 85 85 85 87

510-  2xGERBRAUN Nicolas Heiko128032 90 90 84 79 83 84

504-  6xHUNNAGY Mate136533 75 83 86 81 89 90

504-  3x A
2

SUIFERRARI Davide169334 83 78 87 87 81 88

502-  8xAUSGROVES Bailey James100935 75 82 86 87 92 80

502-  3xAUTGREPPMAYR Marvin102136 89 74 83 85 82 89

500-  3x B
2

LATSMILGA Kristaps1535 LAT37 76 79 78 88 89 90

499-  7xLATZORGE Rihards1536 LAT38 86 87 81 82 77 86

498-  6x C
2

ROUCODREAN Paul-Casian162339 73 82 90 86 86 81

498-  2xPOLPASTULA Tomasz160740 80 87 87 89 77 78

490-  1xLATBARAKS Krisjanis153141 88 78 80 79 84 81

485-  2xAUTMAIR Simon102242 85 75 76 88 85 76

483-  4xGERMUELLER Fabian131843 69 89 81 81 78 85

476-  1xFINKUUSELA Joonas118044 79 84 79 80 80 74

474-  2xFINROOS Niko118745 72 79 83 84 77 79

473-  1xISRSHAYPER Don144446 80 82 75 81 78 77

466-  2xGERWUSSLER Marco1345 GER 247 62 75 82 82 83 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 8

A 2 Athlete 1693 FERRARI Davide (SUI) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position
B 2 Athlete 1535 SMILGA Kristaps (LAT) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position
C 2 Athlete 1623 CODREAN Paul-Casian (ROU) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 60E2FCAD

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:30:44)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (03.05.2016 13:27:14)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 10:58:28)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1630-24x1 RUS - Russian Federation 273 274 280 268 269 266

551-10xBASSARIEV Alexander1633 90 91 96 92 94 88

544-11xZANIN Anton1666 92 90 92 91 90 89

535-  3xCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 91 93 92 85 85 89

1616-18x2 ITA - Italy 270 271 271 264 274 266

548-  4xTORRACCHI Alessio1482 87 93 91 91 92 94

537-  7xMONNA Paolo1474 88 92 82 91 90 94

531-  7xBERTAIOLA Matteo1454 89 89 93 88 89 83

1587-18x3 FRA - France 262 264 268 263 271 259

531-  8xFAVIER Remi1207 85 85 88 92 94 87

528-  8xDORTOMB Edouard1206 93 91 87 84 89 84

528-  2xTHIEL Nicolas1224 84 88 93 87 88 88

1577-15x4 GER 1 - Germany 1 257 256 254 271 267 272

547-  7xWEISS Simon1342 89 90 90 94 93 91

516-  2xSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 87 80 78 91 89 91

514-  6xHADRATH Theo1293 81 86 86 86 85 90

1576-16x5 POL - Poland 265 263 264 268 253 263

526-  9xRABCZUK Jakub1610 88 86 89 88 87 88

526-  4xMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 89 91 86 90 83 87

524-  3xSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 88 86 89 90 83 88

9Q400000TA0305160900.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 13:31 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1566-12x6 IND - India 262 257 266 265 260 256

527-  4xDAS Arjun1383 88 86 90 92 88 83

523-  4xMEHRA Siddharth Kishore1400 86 88 88 86 86 89

516-  4xSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 88 83 88 87 86 84

1545-19x7 LAT - Latvia 255 254 250 264 257 265

546-  9xCVETKOVS Gvido1532 93 88 91 94 91 89

500-  3xSMILGA Kristaps1535 76 79 78 88 89 90

499-  7xZORGE Rihards1536 86 87 81 82 77 86

1495-  9x8 GER 2 - Germany 2 230 251 251 251 253 259

516-  3xFAHS Oliver1289 86 87 84 84 85 90

513-  4xLOTTER Fabian1311 82 89 85 85 85 87

466-  2xWUSSLER Marco1345 62 75 82 82 83 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 8

A 2 Athlete 1535 SMILGA Kristaps (LAT) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend BB298563

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:31:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (03.05.2016 13:27:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 10:58:18)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 16:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 4 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)32 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

29
44244

25211915
443

1173POLMILIWEK
Oskar

16051

20
03213

20171514
443

1173AUSEVGLEVSKI
Sergei

10082

 SO20
3342

171410
233
863FRAGREFFIER

Clement
12103

16
332

1310
332
852GERHEYER

Philip
12944

11
23

9
222
642INDSHUKLA

Shivam
14195

6
2202

422UKRHORODYNETS
Maksym

17796

Legend 2C88263A
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation
Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 16:29:57)

10F400000IA0305161600.20.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 16:29 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1719 ZHANG Tianshuai; WANG Xinyu; CAO Heyuan; CHN WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

8 6 4

294Stage 2
285

579-18x
Stage 1FRAGREFFIER Clement1210 FRA1

QF
97 95 93
99 99 96

287Stage 2
290

577-17x
Stage 1POLMILIWEK Oskar1605 POL12

QF
98 95 97
99 97 91

289Stage 2
288

577-14x
Stage 1AUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 AUS3

QF
99 97 92
98 99 92

288Stage 2
285

573-13x
Stage 1GERHEYER Philip1294 GER14

QF
96 96 93
98 95 95

285Stage 2
285

570-  8x
Stage 1UKRHORODYNETS Maksym1779 UKR5

QF
96 97 92
97 97 91

287Stage 2
282

569-10x
Stage 1INDSHUKLA Shivam1419 IND6

QF
96 92 94

100 95 92

279Stage 2
286

565-12x
Stage 1RUSISMAKOV Egor1647 RUS7 95 96 95

97 91 91

279Stage 2
285

564-18x
Stage 1AUSASHMORE Thomas James1003 AUS8 98 93 94

97 96 86

282Stage 2
279

561-  9x
Stage 1INDBAROT Rushiraj1378 IND9 93 94 92

97 97 88

285Stage 2
274

559-16x
Stage 1RUSKRAVCHENKO Aleksandr165410 92 95 87

98 93 94

283Stage 2
276

559-  9x
Stage 1RUSSHIKHOV Daniil1662 RUS11 98 88 90

95 94 94

278Stage 2
279

557-17x
Stage 1SUIZURSCHMIEDE Frederik169912 95 97 87

98 91 89

274Stage 2
280

554-  9x
Stage 1FRATHIEL Nicolas1224 FRA13 97 95 88

96 89 89

276Stage 2
275

551-10x
Stage 1CZEHEJNA Vojtech1100 CZE14 91 96 88

95 92 89

275Stage 2
276

551-  8x
Stage 1FRASCIRE Guillaume1222 FRA15 96 93 87

96 93 86

276Stage 2
274

550-13x
Stage 1RUSPETROV Alexander1657 RUS16 95 87 92

97 95 84

10Q400000IA0305160900.20.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 14:56 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

8 6 4

275Stage 2
274

549-11x
Stage 1GERTHUENEMANN Florian1335 GER117 98 93 83

95 88 92

276Stage 2
271

547-12x
Stage 1UKRKOLESNYK Yuriy1781 UKR18 97 95 79

97 97 82

271Stage 2
274

545-  9x
Stage 1INDJOAHAL Aadeithyaa1391 IND19 95 91 88

95 94 82

271Stage 2
273

544-  8x
Stage 1AUTTIEFENTHALER Christoph102320 98 94 81

95 90 86

276Stage 2
268

544-  6x
Stage 1GERHOLZNER Philipp1297 GER221 91 93 84

94 91 91

277Stage 2
265

542-  7x
Stage 1GERWEHR Thilo1341 GER222 95 87 83

94 95 88

273Stage 2
266

539-  7x
Stage 1POLGRUSZKA Dominik1597 POL223 90 87 89

95 93 85

267Stage 2
272

539-  5x
Stage 1POLKORCZ Maciej1601 POL224 96 95 81

91 92 84

269Stage 2
268

537-  6x
Stage 1POLZGAINSKI Robert1616 POL225 94 93 81

92 92 85

264Stage 2
267

531-  5x
Stage 1CZERAMPULA Matej1114 CZE26 91 93 83

85 90 89

278Stage 2
249

527-14x
Stage 1RUSSKAKOV Alexander166327 97 87 65

95 93 90

274Stage 2
253

527-  3x
Stage 1POLZAJKOWSKI Adrian1615 POL128 88 89 76

96 88 90

262Stage 2
260

522-  5x
Stage 1POLMORAWSKI Maciej1606 POL129 88 90 82

90 92 80

257Stage 2
260

517-  7x
Stage 1GERSCHNEIDER Christoph Matthias1327 GER230 96 82 82

90 93 74

254Stage 2
259

513-10x
Stage 1UKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 UKR31 98 83 78

94 93 67

245Stage 2
237

482-  1x
Stage 1GERMIKLIS Andre1316 GER132 82 77 78

85 86 74

Stage 2 DSQ
Stage 1AUSGROVES Bailey James1009 AUS

Stage 2 DSQ
Stage 1CZESKOUMAL Lukas1117 CZE

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 10

DSQ Athlete 1009 GROVES Bailey James (AUS) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2.3 Trigger test failed
DSQ Athlete 1117 SKOUMAL Lukas (CZE) - ISSF Rule 8.4.4.2 Velocity test failed

Legend 8B3C1455
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified
ECH European Championships Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 14:56:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (03.05.2016 14:34:14)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 14:21:38)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1719 ZHANG Tianshuai; WANG Xinyu; CAO Heyuan; CHN WCH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

1684-35x
1 FRA - France 841

843

290 283 268

291 281 271

294Stage 2
285

579-18x
Stage 1GREFFIER Clement1210 97 95 93

99 99 96

274Stage 2
280

554-  9x
Stage 1THIEL Nicolas1224 97 95 88

96 89 89

275Stage 2
276

551-  8x
Stage 1SCIRE Guillaume1222 96 93 87

96 93 86

1675-28x
2 IND - India 835

840

284 277 274

292 286 262

287Stage 2
282

569-10x
Stage 1SHUKLA Shivam1419 96 92 94

100 95 92

282Stage 2
279

561-  9x
Stage 1BAROT Rushiraj1378 93 94 92

97 97 88

271Stage 2
274

545-  9x
Stage 1JOAHAL Aadeithyaa1391 95 91 88

95 94 82

1674-34x
3 RUS - Russian Federation 836

838

288 271 277

289 280 269

279Stage 2
286

565-12x
Stage 1ISMAKOV Egor1647 95 96 95

97 91 91

283Stage 2
276

559-  9x
Stage 1SHIKHOV Daniil1662 98 88 90

95 94 94

276Stage 2
274

550-13x
Stage 1PETROV Alexander1657 95 87 92

97 95 84
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

1630-30x
4 UKR - Ukraine 815

815

291 275 249

288 287 240

285Stage 2
285

570-  8x
Stage 1HORODYNETS Maksym1779 96 97 92

97 97 91

276Stage 2
271

547-12x
Stage 1KOLESNYK Yuriy1781 97 95 79

97 97 82

254Stage 2
259

513-10x
Stage 1KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 98 83 78

94 93 67

1626-25x
5 POL1 - Poland 1 803

823

274 274 255

285 277 261

287Stage 2
290

577-17x
Stage 1MILIWEK Oskar1605 98 95 97

99 97 91

274Stage 2
253

527-  3x
Stage 1ZAJKOWSKI Adrian1615 88 89 76

96 88 90

262Stage 2
260

522-  5x
Stage 1MORAWSKI Maciej1606 88 90 82

90 92 80

1615-18x
6 POL2 - Poland 2 806

809

280 275 251

278 277 254

273Stage 2
266

539-  7x
Stage 1GRUSZKA Dominik1597 90 87 89

95 93 85

267Stage 2
272

539-  5x
Stage 1KORCZ Maciej1601 96 95 81

91 92 84

269Stage 2
268

537-  6x
Stage 1ZGAINSKI Robert1616 94 93 81

92 92 85

1604-25x
7 GER1 - Germany 1 796

808

276 266 254

278 269 261

288Stage 2
285

573-13x
Stage 1HEYER Philip1294 96 96 93

98 95 95

275Stage 2
274

549-11x
Stage 1THUENEMANN Florian1335 98 93 83

95 88 92

245Stage 2
237

482-  1x
Stage 1MIKLIS Andre1316 82 77 78

85 86 74

1603-20x
8 GER2 - Germany 2 793

810

282 262 249

278 279 253

276Stage 2
268

544-  6x
Stage 1HOLZNER Philipp1297 91 93 84

94 91 91

277Stage 2
265

542-  7x
Stage 1WEHR Thilo1341 95 87 83

94 95 88

257Stage 2
260

517-  7x
Stage 1SCHNEIDER Christoph Matthias1327 96 82 82

90 93 74
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

AUS - Australia

289Stage 2
288

577-14x
Stage 1EVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 99 97 92

98 99 92

279Stage 2
285

564-18x
Stage 1ASHMORE Thomas James1003 98 93 94

97 96 86

Stage 2 DSQ
Stage 1GROVES Bailey James1009

CZE - Czech Republic

276Stage 2
275

551-10x
Stage 1HEJNA Vojtech1100 91 96 88

95 92 89

264Stage 2
267

531-  5x
Stage 1RAMPULA Matej1114 91 93 83

85 90 89

Stage 2 DSQ
Stage 1SKOUMAL Lukas1117

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 10

DSQ Athlete 1009 GROVES Bailey James (AUS) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2.3 Trigger test failed
DSQ Athlete 1117 SKOUMAL Lukas (CZE) - ISSF Rule 8.4.4.2 Velocity test failed

Legend 7F6D7785
Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified ECH European Championships
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 14:55:29)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (03.05.2016 14:35:06)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 14:19:20)
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WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:15

25m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

Records Team
WRJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2 3

286Rapid
294

580-17x
PrecisionSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin16941 96 99 99

97 97 92

289Rapid
288

577-19x
PrecisionFRAGREFFIER Clement1210 FRA2 98 96 94

98 98 93

294Rapid
282

576-17x
PrecisionUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy1781 UKR3 96 91 95

99 97 98

290Rapid
285

575-14x
PrecisionINDSHUKLA Shivam1419 IND4 96 98 91

93 99 98

296Rapid
279

575-13x
PrecisionAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 AUS5 92 94 93

99 98 99

285Rapid
289

574-16x
PrecisionUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 UKR6 92 98 99

95 94 96

288Rapid
285

573-15x
PrecisionFRADORTOMB Edouard1206 FRA7 94 97 94

97 94 97

293Rapid
279

572-22x
PrecisionAUSASHMORE Thomas James1003 AUS8 96 88 95

100 95 98

282Rapid
290

572-14x
PrecisionSUIZURSCHMIEDE Frederik16999 95 97 98

94 93 95

284Rapid
287

571-13x
PrecisionINDDAS Arjun1383 IND10 95 97 95

94 96 94

285Rapid
286

571-11x
PrecisionPOLMILIWEK Oskar1605 POL111 94 97 95

91 96 98

285Rapid
283

568-  8x
PrecisionINDJOAHAL Aadeithyaa139112 94 94 95

94 97 94

291Rapid
276

567-13x
PrecisionLATERBS Ernests1533 LAT13 92 90 94

96 98 97

282Rapid
284

566-  9x
PrecisionFRATHIEL Nicolas1224 FRA14 95 95 94

92 94 96

282Rapid
284

566-  7x
PrecisionLATCVETKOVS Gvido1532 LAT15 91 97 96

94 96 92

286Rapid
279

565-14x
PrecisionUKRHORODYNETS Maksym1779 UKR16 96 94 89

96 93 97

18I400000IA0405161015.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 16:39 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2 3

287Rapid
277

564-16x
PrecisionAUSGROVES Bailey James1009 AUS17 93 90 94

97 95 95

281Rapid
283

564-15x
PrecisionGERMIKLIS Andre1316 GER18 94 93 96

96 93 92

289Rapid
274

563-12x
PrecisionAUTTIEFENTHALER Christoph1023 AUT19 94 89 91

95 98 96

281Rapid
282

563-10x
PrecisionGERHEYER Philip1294 GER20 94 93 95

93 90 98

288Rapid
275

563-  9x
PrecisionAUTGREPPMAYR Marvin1021 AUT21 88 93 94

99 94 95

286Rapid
275

561-14x
PrecisionFRASCIRE Guillaume122222 94 89 92

97 95 94

282Rapid
278

560-  9x
PrecisionUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr178523 94 94 90

97 94 91

280Rapid
280

560-  8x
PrecisionINDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1427 IND24 89 95 96

93 92 95

290Rapid
267

557-  9x
PrecisionPOLZAJKOWSKI Adrian1615 POL125 93 85 89

97 97 96

284Rapid
273

557-  9x
PrecisionFINKUUSELA Joonas1180 FIN26 88 93 92

97 92 95

283Rapid
273

556-12x
PrecisionGERTHUENEMANN Florian1335 GER27 89 92 92

96 93 94

285Rapid
270

555-  8x
PrecisionINDBAROT Rushiraj137828 91 89 90

98 92 95

286Rapid
267

553-12x
PrecisionPOLGRUSZKA Dominik1597 POL229 92 84 91

98 92 96

280Rapid
272

552-  9x
PrecisionGERHOLZNER Philipp129730 92 90 90

96 89 95

277Rapid
275

552-  7x
PrecisionFINIHALAINEN Arttu1174 FIN31 94 90 91

92 94 91

278Rapid
273

551-10x
PrecisionPOLKORCZ Maciej1601 POL232 90 93 90

90 97 91

278Rapid
271

549-11x
PrecisionPOLZGAINSKI Robert1616 POL233 93 86 92

91 93 94

273Rapid
270

543-10x
PrecisionLATZORGE Rihards1536 LAT34 95 90 85

88 91 94

271Rapid
271

542-  6x
PrecisionAUTMAIR Simon1022 AUT35 89 92 90

93 85 93

278Rapid
262

540-  8x
PrecisionLATSMILGA Kristaps153536 92 88 82

92 92 94

276Rapid
263

539-10x
PrecisionPOLMORAWSKI Maciej1606 POL137 84 90 89

91 93 92

271Rapid
263

534-  8x
PrecisionFINSIREN Leevi1189 FIN38 89 83 91

94 91 86

271Rapid
263

534-  4x
PrecisionFINROOS Niko118739 85 94 84

94 91 86

18I400000IA0405161015.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 16:39 Page 2 of 3



WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:15

25m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

Records Team
WRJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1716-43x
1 FRA - France 857

859

287 288 282

287 286 286

289Rapid
288

577-19x
PrecisionGREFFIER Clement1210 98 96 94

98 98 93

288Rapid
285

573-15x
PrecisionDORTOMB Edouard1206 94 97 94

97 94 97

282Rapid
284

566-  9x
PrecisionTHIEL Nicolas1224 95 95 94

92 94 96

1715-47x
2 UKR - Ukraine 850

865

284 283 283

290 284 291

294Rapid
282

576-17x
PrecisionKOLESNYK Yuriy1781 96 91 95

99 97 98

285Rapid
289

574-16x
PrecisionKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 92 98 99

95 94 96

286Rapid
279

565-14x
PrecisionHORODYNETS Maksym1779 96 94 89

96 93 97

1711-51x
3 AUS - Australia 835

876

281 272 282

296 288 292

296Rapid
279

575-13x
PrecisionEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 92 94 93

99 98 99

293Rapid
279

572-22x
PrecisionASHMORE Thomas James1003 96 88 95

100 95 98

287Rapid
277

564-16x
PrecisionGROVES Bailey James1009 93 90 94

97 95 95

18I400000TA0405161015.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 16:39 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1706-35x
4 IND - India 852

854

280 290 282

280 287 287

290Rapid
285

575-14x
PrecisionSHUKLA Shivam1419 96 98 91

93 99 98

284Rapid
287

571-13x
PrecisionDAS Arjun1383 95 97 95

94 96 94

280Rapid
280

560-  8x
PrecisionZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1427 89 95 96

93 92 95

1683-37x
5 GER - Germany 838

845

277 278 283

285 276 284

281Rapid
283

564-15x
PrecisionMIKLIS Andre1316 94 93 96

96 93 92

281Rapid
282

563-10x
PrecisionHEYER Philip1294 94 93 95

93 90 98

283Rapid
273

556-12x
PrecisionTHUENEMANN Florian1335 89 92 92

96 93 94

1676-30x
6 LAT - Latvia 830

846

278 277 275

278 285 283

291Rapid
276

567-13x
PrecisionERBS Ernests1533 92 90 94

96 98 97

282Rapid
284

566-  7x
PrecisionCVETKOVS Gvido1532 91 97 96

94 96 92

273Rapid
270

543-10x
PrecisionZORGE Rihards1536 95 90 85

88 91 94

1668-27x
7 AUT - Austria 820

848

271 274 275

287 277 284

289Rapid
274

563-12x
PrecisionTIEFENTHALER Christoph1023 94 89 91

95 98 96

288Rapid
275

563-  9x
PrecisionGREPPMAYR Marvin1021 88 93 94

99 94 95

271Rapid
271

542-  6x
PrecisionMAIR Simon1022 89 92 90

93 85 93

1667-30x
8 POL1 - Poland 1 816

851

271 272 273

279 286 286

285Rapid
286

571-11x
PrecisionMILIWEK Oskar1605 94 97 95

91 96 98

290Rapid
267

557-  9x
PrecisionZAJKOWSKI Adrian1615 93 85 89

97 97 96

276Rapid
263

539-10x
PrecisionMORAWSKI Maciej1606 84 90 89

91 93 92
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1653-33x
9 POL2 - Poland 2 811

842

275 263 273

279 282 281

286Rapid
267

553-12x
PrecisionGRUSZKA Dominik1597 92 84 91

98 92 96

278Rapid
273

551-10x
PrecisionKORCZ Maciej1601 90 93 90

90 97 91

278Rapid
271

549-11x
PrecisionZGAINSKI Robert1616 93 86 92

91 93 94

1643-24x
10 FIN - Finland 811

832

271 266 274

283 277 272

284Rapid
273

557-  9x
PrecisionKUUSELA Joonas1180 88 93 92

97 92 95

277Rapid
275

552-  7x
PrecisionIHALAINEN Arttu1174 94 90 91

92 94 91

271Rapid
263

534-  8x
PrecisionSIREN Leevi1189 89 83 91

94 91 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 4A3B3557
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 16:39:25)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 16:21:43)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH

Records Team
WRJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

18710 sec
19020 sec
192

569-12x

150 secINDSINGH Rituraj14231 95 97
93 97
95 92

18910 sec
19020 sec
182

561-12x S-off: 48

150 secFRAGREFFIER Clement12102 91 91
96 94
93 96

18810 sec
18320 sec
190

561-  9x S-off: 44

150 secAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei10083 94 96
89 94
96 92

18510 sec
19020 sec
182

557-  7x

150 secFRATHIEL Nicolas12244 90 92
95 95
91 94

18410 sec
18120 sec
191

556-  8x

150 secINDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji14275 96 95
91 90
93 91

17910 sec
18720 sec
189

555-11x

150 secFRADORTOMB Edouard12066 95 94
95 92
89 90

18210 sec
18620 sec
186

554-  7x

150 secUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo17837 95 91
95 91
89 93

18310 sec
18420 sec
183

550-11x

150 secINDSHUKLA Shivam14198 92 91
86 98
91 92

17810 sec
17920 sec
191

548-10x

150 secLATERBS Ernests15339 96 95
83 96
88 90

17710 sec
18420 sec
186

547-12x

150 secSUIZURSCHMIEDE Frederik169910 93 93
93 91
93 84

18010 sec
17620 sec
190

546-  7x

150 secGERHEYER Philip129411 96 94
90 86
86 94

4I400000IA0105161330.20.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 MAY 2016, 15:43 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

18410 sec
17220 sec
189

545-  7x

150 secAUSASHMORE Thomas James100312 94 95
81 91
92 92

17210 sec
18220 sec
188

542-10x

150 secAUSGROVES Bailey James100913 94 94
91 91
85 87

18010 sec
17620 sec
186

542-  9x

150 secINDDAS Arjun138314 93 93
87 89
90 90

18010 sec
18220 sec
180

542-  8x

150 secFINIHALAINEN Arttu117415 92 88
94 88
89 91

17910 sec
17520 sec
188

542-  5x

150 secINDJOAHAL Aadeithyaa139116 94 94
90 85
93 86

17910 sec
17720 sec
185

541-  8x

150 secUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy178117 91 94
93 84
92 87

16910 sec
18920 sec
183

541-  7x

150 secFRASCIRE Guillaume122218 89 94
91 98
83 86

17610 sec
17920 sec
184

539-  6x

150 secUKRHORODYNETS Maksym177919 91 93
91 88
89 87

17810 sec
17520 sec
185

538-  7x

150 secAUTGREPPMAYR Marvin102120 93 92
89 86
86 92

17610 sec
18120 sec
179

536-  4x

150 secAUTTIEFENTHALER Christoph102321 94 85
90 91
91 85

17010 sec
17620 sec
183

529-  5x

150 secLATZORGE Rihards153622 91 92
86 90
87 83

18110 sec
17720 sec
170

528-  3x

150 secFINKUUSELA Joonas118023 85 85
86 91
88 93

16610 sec
16820 sec
193

527-  8x

150 secSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin169424 98 95
85 83
82 84

16010 sec
17620 sec
187

523-  7x

150 secUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr178525 91 96
84 92
79 81

17110 sec
17720 sec
174

522-  3x

150 secGERTHUENEMANN Florian133526 87 87
89 88
86 85

16110 sec
17620 sec
182

519-  6x

150 secGERHOLZNER Philipp129727 92 90
91 85
82 79
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

16110 sec
16720 sec
187

515-  4x

150 secLATCVETKOVS Gvido153228 96 91
81 86
83 78

16210 sec

17520 sec
177

514-  4x

150 secTHASUJARITCHEEWAWONG
Supphason

173629 90 87
88 87

78 84

15310 sec
17220 sec
177

502-  2x

150 secAUTMAIR Simon102230 89 88
84 88
76 77

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 7

Legend AD923C98
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation S-off Shoot-off WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 15:43:55)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.05.2016 14:31:06)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH

Records Team
WRJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Tota1 2

1661-32x

1 IND - India 561

550

550

280 281

266 284

276 274

18710 sec
19020 sec
192

569-12x

150 secSINGH Rituraj1423 95 97
93 97
95 92

18310 sec
18420 sec
183

550-11x

150 secSHUKLA Shivam1419 92 91
86 98
91 92

18010 sec
17620 sec
186

542-  9x

150 secDAS Arjun1383 93 93
87 89
90 90

1659-26x

2 FRA - France 547

569

543

270 277

282 287

267 276

18910 sec
19020 sec
182

561-12x

150 secGREFFIER Clement1210 91 91
96 94
93 96

18510 sec
19020 sec
182

557-  7x

150 secTHIEL Nicolas1224 90 92
95 95
91 94

16910 sec
18920 sec
183

541-  7x

150 secSCIRE Guillaume1222 89 94
91 98
83 86
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Tota1 2

1648-26x

3 AUS - Australia 567

537

544

282 285

261 276

273 271

18810 sec
18320 sec
190

561-  9x

150 secEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 94 96
89 94
96 92

18410 sec
17220 sec
189

545-  7x

150 secASHMORE Thomas James1003 94 95
81 91
92 92

17210 sec
18220 sec
188

542-10x

150 secGROVES Bailey James1009 94 94
91 91
85 87

1634-21x

4 UKR - Ukraine 555

542

537

277 278

279 263

270 267

18210 sec
18620 sec
186

554-  7x

150 secKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 95 91
95 91
89 93

17910 sec
17720 sec
185

541-  8x

150 secKOLESNYK Yuriy1781 91 94
93 84
92 87

17610 sec
17920 sec
184

539-  6x

150 secHORODYNETS Maksym1779 91 93
91 88
89 87

1592-19x

5 LAT - Latvia 561

522

509

283 278

250 272

258 251

17810 sec
17920 sec
191

548-10x

150 secERBS Ernests1533 96 95
83 96
88 90

17010 sec
17620 sec
183

529-  5x

150 secZORGE Rihards1536 91 92
86 90
87 83

16110 sec
16720 sec
187

515-  4x

150 secCVETKOVS Gvido1532 96 91
81 86
83 78
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Tota1 2

1587-16x

6 GER - Germany 546

529

512

275 271

270 259

254 258

18010 sec
17620 sec
190

546-  7x

150 secHEYER Philip1294 96 94
90 86
86 94

17110 sec
17720 sec
174

522-  3x

150 secTHUENEMANN Florian1335 87 87
89 88
86 85

16110 sec
17620 sec
182

519-  6x

150 secHOLZNER Philipp1297 92 90
91 85
82 79

1576-13x

7 AUT - Austria 541

528

507

276 265

263 265

253 254

17810 sec
17520 sec
185

538-  7x

150 secGREPPMAYR Marvin1021 93 92
89 86
86 92

17610 sec
18120 sec
179

536-  4x

150 secTIEFENTHALER Christoph1023 94 85
90 91
91 85

15310 sec
17220 sec
177

502-  2x

150 secMAIR Simon1022 89 88
84 88
76 77

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 7

Legend B31B4D32

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 15:44:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.05.2016 14:32:35)
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 3 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)202.8 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

198.8

10.510.110.5  9.210.010.1  9.4
  9.310.4  9.710.7  8.610.310.3

179.0158.5138.3118.499.879.4

  9.810.6
10.310.4
  9.7  8.9
59.729.9ITAMONNA

Paolo
14741

196.3

  9.9  9.9  9.5  9.4  9.610.210.6
10.1  9.610.0  9.5  9.410.3  9.6

176.3156.8137.3118.499.478.9

  9.4  9.9
10.110.3
  9.5  9.5
58.729.7LATCVETKOVS

Gvido
15322

174.9

  8.810.110.410.4  9.5  9.4
  8.210.1  9.5  9.810.110.3

157.9137.7117.897.678.0

  9.8  9.6
  9.8  9.6
  9.9  9.6
58.328.8RUSCHERNOUSOV

Artem
16373

156.0

  9.7  9.810.1  9.2  9.9
10.8  9.910.310.3  9.5

135.5115.895.475.9

  7.4  9.9
  9.7  9.4
  9.310.8
56.530.1SUIFLUECKIGER

Marvin
16944

135.0

  9.010.2  9.610.5
  9.9  7.910.0  9.8

116.198.078.4

10.5  9.8
  9.5  8.5
10.2  9.6
58.127.9RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
16335

114.2

  9.5  9.710.8
10.2  9.3  9.7

94.575.5

  9.6  9.5
  8.3  9.1
  9.7  8.8
55.027.4UKRKREPOSTNIAK

Pavlo
17836

92.6

  9.2  9.3
  8.2  9.4

75.2

  8.510.0
  9.8  9.2
  9.2  9.8
56.529.0LTUSABATAITIS

Vilius
15477

73.6

  8.8
  9.9

10.010.5
10.6  9.4
  6.9  7.5
54.927.4INDRANA

Gaurav
14108
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-19xITAMONNA Paolo1474 ITA1 QF96 95 97 96 97 98

575-11xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 RUS2 QF95 96 96 96 94 98

574-19xINDRANA Gaurav1410 IND13 QF92 97 98 96 95 96

573-14xLTUSABATAITIS Vilius15474 QF98 92 95 94 97 97

572-16xUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 UKR5 QF95 95 95 97 95 95

572-15xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin16946 QF94 94 94 98 93 99

572-14xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander16337 QF98 93 96 93 93 99

572-11xLATCVETKOVS Gvido1532 LAT8 QF95 94 96 97 95 95

571-12xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu1636 RUS9 96 93 99 91 94 98

570-12xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1264 GEO10 97 94 96 95 93 95

569-15xITATORRACCHI Alessio1482 ITA11 96 93 97 96 92 95

569-12xINDKUSHWAH Hemendra1397 IND112 98 95 96 95 90 95

568-14xFRAPAIROUX Gauderic1219 FRA13 95 93 91 94 98 97

568-11xFRADORTOMB Edouard1206 FRA14 93 97 95 92 97 94

566-15xGERWEISS Simon1342 GER115 94 93 91 94 97 97

566-13xSINPOH Yu Hao167816 93 97 96 92 94 94

566-11xKOSSAHITI Nexhat152517 94 94 94 98 95 91

565-17xINDDAS Arjun1383 IND118 95 91 94 95 93 97

565-17xGEOMOSULISHVILI Kako1266 GEO19 92 96 92 94 95 96

565-12xBULTODOROV Aleksandar105020 87 96 96 95 96 95

565-11xROUCODREAN Paul-Casian162321 92 96 95 94 94 94

565-10xPOLRABCZUK Jakub1610 POL22 91 97 93 97 94 93

564-17xRUSZANIN Anton1666 RUS23 97 95 94 92 94 92

564-13xSUIFERRARI Davide169324 91 93 98 93 95 94

564-  9xLATERBS Ernests153325 91 91 95 96 94 97

564-  9xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1785 UKR26 94 93 95 94 95 93

563-15xITABERTAIOLA Matteo1454 ITA27 92 91 92 96 95 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

563-10xGEOMAIOROVI Vladislav1265 GEO28 94 94 93 96 93 93

562-  6xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym1779 UKR29 96 93 95 92 90 96

561-15xLATSMILGA Kristaps1535 LAT30 92 89 94 95 95 96

561-13xFINKIVI Konsta1176 FIN31 92 88 98 94 94 95

561-10xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 POL32 94 96 93 92 91 95

561-10xGERHADRATH Theo1293 GER133 98 94 94 91 92 92

561-  9xAUSGROVES Bailey James1009 AUS34 88 94 98 93 92 96

561-  8xGERFAHS Oliver1289 GER235 95 93 95 93 93 92

560-10xINDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1427 IND236 92 96 92 94 92 94

559-13xINDSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 IND237 91 95 90 92 94 97

559-11xUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy178138 90 94 92 93 96 94

559-  9xFINROOS Niko1187 FIN39 90 94 91 93 94 97

559-  9xPOLMILIWEK Oskar160540 91 97 91 91 95 94

559-  9xGERMADER Jonathan Niklas131241 93 91 95 93 95 92

557-13xAUSASHMORE Thomas James1003 AUS42 90 95 91 97 94 90

556-11xHUNHEGEDUS Andras1361 HUN43 96 91 91 90 91 97

556-11xINDBAROT Rushiraj1378 IND244 94 94 94 93 89 92

556-10xAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 AUS45 90 91 93 95 95 92

556-  9xPOLPASTULA Tomasz160746 91 92 93 93 93 94

555-  9xLATZORGE Rihards1536 LAT47 93 92 86 96 93 95

554-  9xHUNNAGY Mate1365 HUN48 91 95 91 89 96 92

554-  8xFINSIREN Leevi118949 97 91 87 94 91 94

554-  6xNEDNOOIJ Sander156850 89 91 89 95 95 95

552-14xPOLKORCZ Maciej160151 90 93 93 91 91 94

550-10xHUNVAREHA Attila1369 HUN52 95 95 90 90 89 91

550-10xGERLOTTER Fabian1311 GER153 93 94 90 94 92 87

550-  8xJPNKUDO Yushi149554 91 87 91 92 96 93

550-  7xGERSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 GER255 91 90 93 90 95 91

547-  6xFRAFAVIER Remi1207 FRA56 91 92 89 91 90 94

546-  9xJPNMIYAWAKI Masato149757 86 93 93 95 88 91

546-  7xSINLIM Guan Jie Bryon167658 93 90 88 93 93 89

544-  7xGERBRAUN Nicolas Heiko128059 94 89 93 92 88 88

543-10xLATBARAKS Krisjanis153160 89 85 93 89 95 92

543-  5xLTUNEDZINSKAS Tautvydas154561 92 89 89 93 89 91

543-  4xEGYMOHAMED Ahmed114462 91 88 89 90 92 93

542-10xGERWUSSLER Marco1345 GER263 89 93 91 89 90 90

538-  9xGERMUELLER Fabian131864 91 90 90 91 90 86

538-  6xFINIHALAINEN Arttu117465 92 90 94 86 91 85

535-  4xFINKUUSELA Joonas1180 FIN66 86 90 84 92 93 90

532-  5xPOLMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 POL67 84 93 91 86 88 90
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

531-  6xISRSHAYPER Don144468 91 91 86 88 88 87

517-  4xTHASUJARITCHEEWAWONG
Supphason

173669 87 89 84 83 90 84

514-  3xJPNICHINOHE Shinnosuke149270 83 83 88 90 85 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70; Total number of teams: 14

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend DED57A44
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
ECH European Championships Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
Rem Remarks WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 12:06:39)
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1711-49x1 ITA - Italy 284 279 286 288 284 290

579-19xMONNA Paolo1474 96 95 97 96 97 98

569-15xTORRACCHI Alessio1482 96 93 97 96 92 95

563-15xBERTAIOLA Matteo1454 92 91 92 96 95 97

1710-40x2 RUS - Russian Federation 288 284 289 279 282 288

575-11xCHERNOUSOV Artem1637 95 96 96 96 94 98

571-12xBOROVOI Evgeniu1636 96 93 99 91 94 98

564-17xZANIN Anton1666 97 95 94 92 94 92

1708-48x3 IND1 - India 1 285 283 288 286 278 288

574-19xRANA Gaurav1410 92 97 98 96 95 96

569-12xKUSHWAH Hemendra1397 98 95 96 95 90 95

565-17xDAS Arjun1383 95 91 94 95 93 97

1698-39x4 GEO - Georgia 283 284 281 285 281 284

570-12xMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1264 97 94 96 95 93 95

565-17xMOSULISHVILI Kako1266 92 96 92 94 95 96

563-10xMAIOROVI Vladislav1265 94 94 93 96 93 93

1698-31x5 UKR - Ukraine 285 281 285 283 280 284

572-16xKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 95 95 95 97 95 95

564-  9xSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1785 94 93 95 94 95 93

562-  6xHORODYNETS Maksym1779 96 93 95 92 90 96
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1688-35x6 LAT - Latvia 280 275 276 288 283 286

572-11xCVETKOVS Gvido1532 95 94 96 97 95 95

561-15xSMILGA Kristaps1535 92 89 94 95 95 96

555-  9xZORGE Rihards1536 93 92 86 96 93 95

1683-31x7 FRA - France 279 282 275 277 285 285

568-14xPAIROUX Gauderic1219 95 93 91 94 98 97

568-11xDORTOMB Edouard1206 93 97 95 92 97 94

547-  6xFAVIER Remi1207 91 92 89 91 90 94

1677-35x8 GER1 - Germany 1 285 281 275 279 281 276

566-15xWEISS Simon1342 94 93 91 94 97 97

561-10xHADRATH Theo1293 98 94 94 91 92 92

550-10xLOTTER Fabian1311 93 94 90 94 92 87

1675-34x9 IND2 - India 2 277 285 276 279 275 283

560-10xZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1427 92 96 92 94 92 94

559-13xSINGH Mankaranpreet1422 91 95 90 92 94 97

556-11xBAROT Rushiraj1378 94 94 94 93 89 92

1674-32x10 AUS - Australia 268 280 282 285 281 278

561-  9xGROVES Bailey James1009 88 94 98 93 92 96

557-13xASHMORE Thomas James1003 90 95 91 97 94 90

556-10xEVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 90 91 93 95 95 92

1660-30x11 HUN - Hungary 282 281 272 269 276 280

556-11xHEGEDUS Andras1361 96 91 91 90 91 97

554-  9xNAGY Mate1365 91 95 91 89 96 92

550-10xVAREHA Attila1369 95 95 90 90 89 91

1658-25x12 POL - Poland 269 286 277 275 273 278

565-10xRABCZUK Jakub1610 91 97 93 97 94 93

561-10xSAKOWSKI Patryk1611 94 96 93 92 91 95

532-  5xMARCINIAK Mikolaj1603 84 93 91 86 88 90

1655-26x13 FIN - Finland 268 272 273 279 281 282

561-13xKIVI Konsta1176 92 88 98 94 94 95

559-  9xROOS Niko1187 90 94 91 93 94 97

535-  4xKUUSELA Joonas1180 86 90 84 92 93 90
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1653-25x14 GER2 - Germany 2 275 276 279 272 278 273

561-  8xFAHS Oliver1289 95 93 95 93 93 92

550-  7xSIMMANK Glenn-Niklas1333 91 90 93 90 95 91

542-10xWUSSLER Marco1345 89 93 91 89 90 90

1610-20x15 JPN - Japan 260 263 272 277 269 269

550-  8xKUDO Yushi1495 91 87 91 92 96 93

546-  9xMIYAWAKI Masato1497 86 93 93 95 88 91

514-  3xICHINOHE Shinnosuke1492 83 83 88 90 85 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 70; Total number of teams: 15

Legend A0FDAEB0

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 12:15:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.05.2016 11:47:43)
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THU 5 MAY 2016

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

1512963
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
11RUSKABATSKIY

Maxim
16501

10CZENAVRATIL
Josef

11122

Bronze Medal Match
13AUSWALLACE

Jack
10153

8FRAICHARD
Damien

12114

15105
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG13RUS16501

QGS-off: 711CZE11122

QBS-off: 611FRA12113

QBS-off: 211AUS10154

S-off: 011TPE17475

10BUL10486

Legend 8E998B90
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.05.2016 18:07:28)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

KABATSKIY
Maxim

NAVRATIL
Josef

ICHARD
Damien

WALLACE
Jack

YANG
Kun-Pi

GEORGIEV
Ivan

11K400000IA0505160000.20.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 5 MAY 2016, 18:07 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 14 MAY 1998 Atlanta (USA)124 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW WC

Records Team
WRJ 5 AUG 2011 Belgrade (SRB)364 GRAZINI Valerio; MANCARELLA Carlo; FIORAVANTI Giulio; ITA ECH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 RUSKABATSKIY Maxim1650 119 QF23 23 25 24 24
2 FRAICHARD Damien1211 FRA 118 QF23 23 24 24 24
3 CZENAVRATIL Josef1112 CZE1 118 QF24 25 23 22 24
4 BULGEORGIEV Ivan1048 117 QF25 22 24 22 24
5 AUSWALLACE Jack1015 AUS 117 QF25 22 23 24 23
6 TPEYANG Kun-Pi1747 116 +9 QF24 23 24 24 21
7 ITASPINA Simone1481 ITA1 116 +824 24 23 23 22
8 ITAANTONINI Nicholas1451 ITA2 116 +623 24 24 23 22
9 IRLO SULLIVAN Ian1433 116 +223 23 24 23 23

10 AUSBYLSMA Samuel John1006 AUS 116 +223 24 23 23 23
11 KAZBERDOV Ruslan1509 116 +023 23 24 22 24
12 ITAD AMBROSIO Simone1463 ITA1 11522 24 23 21 25
13 RUSEGOROV Nikita1640 11524 23 22 24 22
14 FRAMAS Bruno1214 11423 24 20 22 25
15 ESPMARTINEZ TORRES Adria1151 11424 22 23 23 22
16 TURBALKANCI Ahmet1758 TUR 11424 23 23 25 19
17 TURTAHRALI Furkan1769 TUR 11324 23 22 22 22
18 USAMCGOWEN Dustin1801 USA 11323 22 24 23 21
19 CZEBECCARI Fabio1094 CZE2 11222 21 21 24 24
20 SVKNAHALKA Vladimir1710 SVK 11224 22 23 22 21
21 CZEVANEK Matej1120 CZE1 11122 20 22 23 24
22 TURILBILGI Murat1764 TUR 11123 22 21 22 23
23 USAHAIRE Christopher1797 USA 11124 22 20 22 23
24 FRAPICAUD Jason1220 FRA 11122 22 23 22 22
25 FINKOPRA Vili1179 FIN 11124 20 23 22 22
26 NORLARSEN Martin1585 NOR 11022 19 24 22 23
27 AUSBYLSMA Adam Joshua1005 AUS 11022 23 21 21 23
28 INDRATHORE Manavaditya Singh1412 IND 11022 24 21 20 23
29 INDLAKSHAY Lakshay1398 IND 11023 22 22 23 20
30 ITACUOMO Nino1461 ITA1 10918 21 24 23 23
31 GBRLING Theo Andrew1246 GBR 10924 22 20 20 23
32 FRADENIS Theo1205 FRA 10923 18 23 23 22
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
33 NORTERP Simen1589 NOR 10920 23 24 21 21
34 FINPIRTTISALO Eemil1185 FIN 10924 23 21 20 21
35 FINKOPRA Niko1178 FIN 10920 24 21 24 20
36 ITAFRANQUILLO Alessio1466 ITA2 10818 18 23 24 25
37 AUSARGIRO Nathan Steven1002 10821 22 20 21 24
38 KAZCHIKULAYEV Artyom1510 10823 20 22 22 21
39 ITAFLAMMINI Daniele1465 ITA2 10822 22 22 21 21
40 BELPEETERS Dennis1032 10822 24 23 18 21
41 GERKULZER Johannes1304 GER1 10720 23 22 19 23
42 GERLANGE Steven1306 GER2 10722 24 21 19 21
43 NAMHOFFMANN Oliver1560 10622 20 22 22 20
44 CZEDLABAL Ondrej1099 CZE2 10520 22 20 21 22
45 FINKOIVU Matias1177 10521 22 21 21 20
46 SVKPETRAS Marian1711 SVK 10521 21 22 23 18
47 SVKKOVACIK Martin1707 10419 20 21 20 24
48 INDKUNDU Vishwa1396 10424 22 17 19 22
49 CZEHRDLICKA Vit1102 CZE1 10420 21 22 20 21
50 USABARFIELD Ryne Baxter1792 USA 10320 19 20 22 22
51 INDELAHI Ali Aman1386 IND 10321 21 21 19 21
52 GERBINDRICH Jonas1274 GER1 10220 21 20 21 20
53 NORTERP Adrian1588 NOR 10119 20 22 17 23
54 CZELINHART Filip1110 CZE2 10119 22 19 19 22
55 SVKPRSTEK Radovan1712 SVK 10122 18 18 22 21
56 SWEAKBARZADEH Andre1718 10121 21 18 20 21
57 FRABALTRONS Stevan1200 10122 20 18 21 20
58 GERSCHWEDA Nico1329 GER1 10118 23 21 22 17
59 GERKARDAUS David1302 10022 17 20 20 21
60 BRALUSTOZA Leonardo1041 10021 22 17 20 20
61 NORBERG Jesper1580 9815 18 24 20 21
62 GBROWEN Lewis James1251 GBR 9719 22 23 17 16
63 GBRDABER Philip Alan1238 GBR 9620 16 19 20 21
64 GERBUEHMANN Lars Marten1281 9520 18 16 17 24
65 FINYLONEN Miki1193 9517 21 17 21 19
66 CZEHULKA Ondrej1103 9520 19 22 15 19
67 GERBRAUN Felix Lucas1279 GER2 9519 18 21 19 18
68 NOREKEHEIEN LAAKSO Snorre1581 9320 19 21 16 17
69 GBRDEARMAN Charlie Andrew

Anthony
1240 9217 16 20 21 18

70 SUIDEGIACOMI Ursin1691 9219 17 20 18 18
71 GERHUMMERT Tobias1299 9218 24 19 13 18
72 GERLEDWA Arvid Raphael1307 9017 17 20 16 20
73 INDKOCHHAR Bikramjit Singh1394 8914 21 20 18 16
74 GERSCHWUCHOW Tom1331 8718 16 16 18 19
75 GERMIRONOW Leon1317 GER2 8717 16 15 21 18
76 GBRCLARK Owen1236 8718 17 19 19 14
77 GERPASCHE Oskar1321 8512 18 17 19 19
78 GERBAUMANN Max1273 8414 20 20 17 13
79 KAZPOCHIVALOV Danil1515 8315 16 15 20 17
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
80 GERWINKEL Jannis1343 8216 14 18 17 17

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 80; Total number of athletes: 80; Total number of teams: 15

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 9FA8951B
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.05.2016 15:48:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (05.05.2016 14:45:24)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 14 MAY 1998 Atlanta (USA)124 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW WC

Records Team
WRJ 5 AUG 2011 Belgrade (SRB)364 GRAZINI Valerio; MANCARELLA Carlo; FIORAVANTI Giulio; ITA ECH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3431 AUS - Australia 70 69 67 68 69

117WALLACE Jack1015 25 22 23 24 23
116BYLSMA Samuel John1006 23 24 23 23 23
110BYLSMA Adam Joshua1005 22 23 21 21 23

3402 ITA1 - Italy 1 64 69 70 67 70

116SPINA Simone1481 24 24 23 23 22
115D AMBROSIO Simone1463 22 24 23 21 25
109CUOMO Nino1461 18 21 24 23 23

3383 FRA - France 68 63 70 69 68

118ICHARD Damien1211 23 23 24 24 24
111PICAUD Jason1220 22 22 23 22 22
109DENIS Theo1205 23 18 23 23 22

3384 TUR - Turkey 71 68 66 69 64

114BALKANCI Ahmet1758 24 23 23 25 19
113TAHRALI Furkan1769 24 23 22 22 22
111ILBILGI Murat1764 23 22 21 22 23

3335 CZE1 - Czech Republic 1 66 66 67 65 69

118NAVRATIL Josef1112 24 25 23 22 24
111VANEK Matej1120 22 20 22 23 24
104HRDLICKA Vit1102 20 21 22 20 21

3326 ITA2 - Italy 2 63 64 69 68 68

116ANTONINI Nicholas1451 23 24 24 23 22
108FRANQUILLO Alessio1466 18 18 23 24 25
108FLAMMINI Daniele1465 22 22 22 21 21
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3297 FIN - Finland 68 67 65 66 63

111KOPRA Vili1179 24 20 23 22 22
109PIRTTISALO Eemil1185 24 23 21 20 21
109KOPRA Niko1178 20 24 21 24 20

3278 USA - United States of America 67 63 64 67 66

113MCGOWEN Dustin1801 23 22 24 23 21
111HAIRE Christopher1797 24 22 20 22 23
103BARFIELD Ryne Baxter1792 20 19 20 22 22

3239 IND - India 66 67 64 62 64

110RATHORE Manavaditya Singh1412 22 24 21 20 23
110LAKSHAY Lakshay1398 23 22 22 23 20
103ELAHI Ali Aman1386 21 21 21 19 21

32010 NOR - Norway 61 62 70 60 67

110LARSEN Martin1585 22 19 24 22 23
109TERP Simen1589 20 23 24 21 21
101TERP Adrian1588 19 20 22 17 23

31811 CZE2 - Czech Republic 2 61 65 60 64 68

112BECCARI Fabio1094 22 21 21 24 24
105DLABAL Ondrej1099 20 22 20 21 22
101LINHART Filip1110 19 22 19 19 22

31812 SVK - Slovakia 67 61 63 67 60

112NAHALKA Vladimir1710 24 22 23 22 21
105PETRAS Marian1711 21 21 22 23 18
101PRSTEK Radovan1712 22 18 18 22 21

31013 GER1 - Germany 1 58 67 63 62 60

107KULZER Johannes1304 20 23 22 19 23
102BINDRICH Jonas1274 20 21 20 21 20
101SCHWEDA Nico1329 18 23 21 22 17

30214 GBR - Great Britain 63 60 62 57 60

109LING Theo Andrew1246 24 22 20 20 23
97OWEN Lewis James1251 19 22 23 17 16
96DABER Philip Alan1238 20 16 19 20 21

28915 GER2 - Germany 2 58 58 57 59 57

107LANGE Steven1306 22 24 21 19 21
95BRAUN Felix Lucas1279 19 18 21 19 18
87MIRONOW Leon1317 17 16 15 21 18
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THU 5 MAY 2016

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

161284
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
13GERHOFMANN

Yannik
12961

12CYPVASILIOU
Nicolas

10872

Bronze Medal Match
14RUSBELOV

Alexey
16343

13DENPETERSEN
Mikkel

11324

161284
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG15GER12961

QG15CYP10872

QB14DEN11323

QB14RUS16344

13DEN11315

12GBR12436

Legend BB547B92
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.05.2016 17:01:24)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

HOFMANN
Yannik

VASILIOU
Nicolas

PETERSEN
Mikkel

BELOV
Alexey

PETERSEN
Emil Kjelgaard

FAIRCLOUGH
Jack
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)124 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)363 CASSANDRO Tammaro; SIMEONE Domenico; ROSSETTI Gabriele; ITA ECH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 GERHOFMANN Yannik1296 GER1 122 QF25 23 25 25 24
2 GBRFAIRCLOUGH Jack1243 GBR 122 QF25 25 24 25 23
3 CYPVASILIOU Nicolas1087 CYP 121 QF24 25 24 23 25
4 DENPETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard1131 DEN 120 +2 QF23 24 24 24 25
5 DENPETERSEN Mikkel1132 DEN 120 +2 QF25 23 24 25 23
6 RUSBELOV Alexey1634 RUS 120 +1+2 QF25 24 23 24 24
7 FINVALLIONIEMI Timi1191 120 +1+124 23 24 24 25
8 CYPNIKOLAIDIS Stefanos1085 CYP 11925 21 25 23 25
9 FINAHOKAS Aleksi1166 FIN 11924 24 24 23 24

10 FINAALTONEN Sami1165 FIN 11824 24 22 23 25
11 DENKARLSEN Alexander1129 DEN 11825 23 23 22 25
12 TURHAFIZ Salih1763 TUR 11825 23 22 24 24
13 ITASDRUCCIOLI Elia1479 ITA2 11825 23 24 24 22
14 DENBIRKLYKKE Johan1128 11724 22 22 25 24
15 ITAPALMUCCI Valerio1476 ITA1 11721 25 23 24 24
16 TURATAK Onur1755 TUR 11723 24 22 24 24
17 FRACHAURAY Dylan1204 FRA 11725 23 23 22 24
18 ITACHITI Matteo1458 ITA1 11725 21 23 25 23
19 RUSKRASNYATOV Aleksandr1653 RUS 11723 25 23 23 23
20 FINAHOKAS Samuli1167 11724 22 24 25 22
21 CB:1

22
GBRROUNSEVELL James

Christopher John
1254 GBR 11623 23 22 24 24

22 CB:1
20

CZEKORCAK Daniel1107 CZE 11623 23 22 24 24

23 FRAAYASSAMY Julien Mathieu1199 FRA 11620 24 25 24 23
24 FINTIAINEN Esko1190 FIN 11624 24 23 23 22
25 RUSSHARAPOV Mikhail1661 RUS 11625 21 24 25 21
26 ESPMIELGO MONEO Jose Maria1152 11524 22 22 23 24
27 USAMCBEE Zachary1800 USA 11522 23 24 23 23
28 USAMOSCHETTI Nic1807 USA 11525 22 22 24 22
29 RUSIVANOV Aleksandr1648 11525 22 24 23 21
30 SVKLAUKO Dominik1709 SVK 11422 23 22 23 24
31 GERBUTTERER Paul1282 11422 22 24 22 24
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
32 CYPPOULLOS Panayiotis1086 11423 23 23 23 22
33 ITACICCOTTI Cristian1459 ITA1 11425 24 21 23 21
34 INDMANN Arjun Singh1399 IND 11323 22 21 23 24
35 GERWALLMEYER Simon1339 11324 21 21 23 24
36 GBRMEDFORTH Edward1250 11323 22 22 22 24
37 CYPKOKKINOU Christodoulos1084 11322 22 23 23 23
38 ESTVELLESTE Reino1158 11323 22 22 23 23
39 CZEHORKY Jan1101 CZE 11224 20 23 21 24
40 SVKKRCMAR Dominik1708 SVK 11122 21 23 21 24
41 USAWILSON Aaron1806 USA 11120 24 23 20 24
42 SWESVAHN Anton1722 SWE 11121 22 21 24 23
43 SWEHELGOSSON Robin1719 SWE 11123 23 19 23 23
44 TURCELER Ali1760 TUR 11119 24 24 21 23
45 GERZOURS Paul1346 GER1 11120 23 23 23 22
46 ITACAVALIERE Leonbruno1457 ITA2 11124 20 22 24 21
47 ITAALOI Edoardo1450 ITA2 11121 24 21 24 21
48 INDSHEIKH Hamza1417 IND 11019 22 21 24 24
49 NORENGEN Jorgen1582 11024 19 23 20 24
50 CZELANG Jaroslav1109 11024 19 22 22 23
51 BULKEREMIDCHIEV Pavel1049 11024 22 21 20 23
52 GEREYDAM Philipp1288 GER2 11022 23 21 22 22
53 NORROENNING Tobias1587 10922 21 19 23 24
54 NEDHACCOU Tobias1566 NED 10922 21 20 22 24
55 ROUGHETU Vlad-Mihail1624 10922 22 22 20 23
56 GERWASSING Rene1340 10920 22 22 23 22
57 GBRCOOPER Dominic Paul1237 GBR 10923 21 23 22 20
58 CYPANTONIOU Sotiris1083 CYP 10925 22 23 21 18
59 CZECHOCHOLATY Ondrej1097 CZE 10723 18 22 22 22
60 GERMEYER ZU BEXTEN Felix1315 GER2 10725 19 24 22 17
61 GERHUELLER Joern1298 GER2 10622 18 24 18 24
62 KAZMUKHAMEDIYEV Alexandr1513 10524 20 21 20 20
63 NEDWOESTEN Luuk1574 NED 10522 20 23 21 19
64 SWENILSSON Oscar1721 SWE 10422 21 19 21 21
65 SVKKONKOLOVSKY Adam1705 SVK 10421 21 23 22 17
66 GERRAAB Felix1323 GER1 10323 21 20 18 21
67 GERMEYER Lukas1313 10219 19 22 21 21
68 INDSINGH Divyaraj1421 IND 10223 18 19 21 21
69 A 3GERJACKISCH Paul1300 9922 16 19 20 22
70 NEDVAN BERLO Elvin1571 NED 9919 21 18 21 20
71 GERSCHWEIKERT Maximilian1330 9923 21 20 19 16
72 KAZPOCHIVALOV David1516 9818 19 21 18 22
73 FRABILLOT Maxence1202 FRA 9518 17 21 20 19
74 GBRPOWELL Kieron Ellis1252 9216 16 20 22 18
75 GERDIENEL Phillipp1285 8720 15 20 15 17
76 KAZPOCHIVALOV Artur1514 8515 18 18 19 15
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)124 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)363 CASSANDRO Tammaro; SIMEONE Domenico; ROSSETTI Gabriele; ITA ECH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3581 DEN - Denmark 73 70 71 71 73

120PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard1131 23 24 24 24 25
120PETERSEN Mikkel1132 25 23 24 25 23
118KARLSEN Alexander1129 25 23 23 22 25

3532 FIN - Finland 72 72 69 69 71

119AHOKAS Aleksi1166 24 24 24 23 24
118AALTONEN Sami1165 24 24 22 23 25
116TIAINEN Esko1190 24 24 23 23 22

3533 RUS - Russian Federation 73 70 70 72 68

120BELOV Alexey1634 25 24 23 24 24
117KRASNYATOV Aleksandr1653 23 25 23 23 23
116SHARAPOV Mikhail1661 25 21 24 25 21

3494 CYP - Cyprus 74 68 72 67 68

121VASILIOU Nicolas1087 24 25 24 23 25
119NIKOLAIDIS Stefanos1085 25 21 25 23 25
109ANTONIOU Sotiris1083 25 22 23 21 18

3485 ITA1 - Italy 1 71 70 67 72 68

117PALMUCCI Valerio1476 21 25 23 24 24
117CHITI Matteo1458 25 21 23 25 23
114CICCOTTI Cristian1459 25 24 21 23 21

3476 GBR - Great Britain 71 69 69 71 67

122FAIRCLOUGH Jack1243 25 25 24 25 23
116ROUNSEVELL James Christopher John1254 23 23 22 24 24
109COOPER Dominic Paul1237 23 21 23 22 20
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3467 TUR - Turkey 67 71 68 69 71

118HAFIZ Salih1763 25 23 22 24 24
117ATAK Onur1755 23 24 22 24 24
111CELER Ali1760 19 24 24 21 23

3418 USA - United States of America 67 69 69 67 69

115MCBEE Zachary1800 22 23 24 23 23
111WILSON Aaron1806 20 24 23 20 24
115MOSCHETTI Nic1807 25 22 22 24 22

3409 ITA2 - Italy 1 70 67 67 72 64

118SDRUCCIOLI Elia1479 25 23 24 24 22
111CAVALIERE Leonbruno1457 24 20 22 24 21
111ALOI Edoardo1450 21 24 21 24 21

33610 GER1 - Germany 1 68 67 68 66 67

122HOFMANN Yannik1296 25 23 25 25 24
111ZOURS Paul1346 20 23 23 23 22
103RAAB Felix1323 23 21 20 18 21

33511 CZE - Czech Republic 70 61 67 67 70

116KORCAK Daniel1107 23 23 22 24 24
112HORKY Jan1101 24 20 23 21 24
107CHOCHOLATY Ondrej1097 23 18 22 22 22

32912 SVK - Slovakia 65 65 68 66 65

114LAUKO Dominik1709 22 23 22 23 24
111KRCMAR Dominik1708 22 21 23 21 24
104KONKOLOVSKY Adam1705 21 21 23 22 17

32813 FRA - France 63 64 69 66 66

117CHAURAY Dylan1204 25 23 23 22 24
116AYASSAMY Julien Mathieu1199 20 24 25 24 23

95BILLOT Maxence1202 18 17 21 20 19

32614 SWE - Sweden 66 66 59 68 67

111SVAHN Anton1722 21 22 21 24 23
111HELGOSSON Robin1719 23 23 19 23 23
104NILSSON Oscar1721 22 21 19 21 21

32515 IND - India 65 62 61 68 69

113MANN Arjun Singh1399 23 22 21 23 24
110SHEIKH Hamza1417 19 22 21 24 24
102SINGH Divyaraj1421 23 18 19 21 21
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

32316 GER2 - Germany 1 69 60 69 62 63

110EYDAM Philipp1288 22 23 21 22 22
107MEYER ZU BEXTEN Felix1315 25 19 24 22 17
106HUELLER Joern1298 22 18 24 18 24

31317 NED - Netherlands 63 62 61 64 63

109HACCOU Tobias1566 22 21 20 22 24
105WOESTEN Luuk1574 22 20 23 21 19

99VAN BERLO Elvin1571 19 21 18 21 20

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 76; Total number of teams: 17

Legend A8898411
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.05.2016 15:39:39)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (05.05.2016 14:49:09)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

302418126
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
29MLTXUEREB

Nathan Lee
15541

24GBRDEDMAN
James

12412

Bronze Medal Match
25RUSYUKHIMENKO

Viacheslav
16653

24ITAGALESSO
Andrea

14674

302010
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG25GBR12411

QGS-off: 624MLT15542

QBS-off: 524ITA14673

QB23RUS16654

22GBR12495

21USA17956

Legend E3C130C2
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 16:58:10)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

DEDMAN
James

XUEREB
Nathan Lee

GALESSO
Andrea

YUKHIMENKO
Viacheslav

MCMATH
David Alexander

DEYO
Tyler

2K400000IA0105160000.20.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 MAY 2016, 16:58 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 24 MAR 2015 Al Ain (UAE)142 WILLETT James AUS WC

Records Team
WRJ 3 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)410 SLEPUSHKIN Anton; ZAGUMENNOV Roman; FOKEEV Kirill; RUS ECH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 EWRJITAGALESSO Andrea1467 142 QF26 30 29 30 27
2 RUSYUKHIMENKO Viacheslav1665 136 QF26 27 28 27 28
3 MLTXUEREB Nathan Lee1554 136 QF28 26 27 27 28
4 GBRDEDMAN James1241 135 QF27 28 25 27 28
5 GBRMCMATH David Alexander1249 134 QF27 25 27 29 26
6 USADEYO Tyler1795 133 QF29 24 27 26 27
7 USAGARVEY Henry1796 13225 27 26 27 27
8 RUSZIMAREV Danil1668 12825 25 24 25 29
9 ITADAL MORO Jacopo1462 12826 25 28 23 26

10 RUSKHUSAENOV Kamil1652 12724 27 22 27 27
11 INDMENDIRATTA Bhowneesh1401 12724 25 25 27 26
12 GBRBREARLEY Jack Richard1234 12729 24 25 24 25
13 USAHOCHHAUSLER Jacob1798 12626 25 25 26 24
14 INDBHARADWAJ Shapath1379 12528 24 19 25 29
15 CANDHILLON Kabir Singh1056 12526 26 21 25 27
16 ITABUCCOLIERI Emanuele1455 12523 24 25 27 26
17 GBRMAUNDER Harry1247 12521 25 29 24 26
18 INDRIZVI Ahvar1413 12427 21 26 24 26
19 MLTCHETCUTI Gianluca1553 12223 24 24 27 24
20 INDKOHLI Gursher Singh1395 11722 28 24 22 21
21 FINYLONEN Miki1193 11423 19 24 24 24
22 GBRJANES Jake1245 11122 23 20 27 19
23 GERBLATZKY Joerg Paul1276 9819 19 19 20 21
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 24 MAR 2015 Al Ain (UAE)142 WILLETT James AUS WC

Records Team
WRJ 3 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)410 SLEPUSHKIN Anton; ZAGUMENNOV Roman; FOKEEV Kirill; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3951 ITA - Italy 75 79 82 80 79

142GALESSO Andrea1467 QF26 30 29 30 27
128DAL MORO Jacopo1462 26 25 28 23 26
125BUCCOLIERI Emanuele1455 23 24 25 27 26

3912 RUS - Russian Federation 75 79 74 79 84

136YUKHIMENKO Viacheslav1665 QF26 27 28 27 28
128ZIMAREV Danil1668 25 25 24 25 29
127KHUSAENOV Kamil1652 24 27 22 27 27

3913 USA - United States of America 80 76 78 79 78

133DEYO Tyler1795 QF29 24 27 26 27
132GARVEY Henry1796 25 27 26 27 27
126HOCHHAUSLER Jacob1798 26 25 25 26 24

3804 GBR - Great Britain 76 76 72 83 73

135DEDMAN James1241 QF27 28 25 27 28
134MCMATH David Alexander1249 QF27 25 27 29 26
111JANES Jake1245 22 23 20 27 19

3765 IND - India 79 70 70 76 81

127MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh1401 24 25 25 27 26
125BHARADWAJ Shapath1379 28 24 19 25 29
124RIZVI Ahvar1413 27 21 26 24 26
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 18 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)455.8 PEI Ruijiao CHN WCH

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

453.8

49.3
10.410.710.210.48.348.9

443.4432.7422.5412.1403.8

50.9
52.1
50.7

305.6

51.7
52.0
48.2

151.9GERLEHRICH
Tina

13081

451.5

47.4
10.09.79.89.69.849.9

441.5431.8422.0412.4402.6

52.1
50.6
51.1

305.3

49.4
52.1
50.0

151.5FRAWINTENBERGER
Emilie

12262

438.7

48.5
8.810.610.110.548.8

429.9419.3409.2398.7

50.4
52.3
50.9

301.4

49.3
49.6
48.9

147.8RUSEFIMOVA
Olga

16393

428.7

43.4
9.610.310.049.9

419.1408.8398.8

51.1
51.6
51.1

305.5

51.6
50.0
50.1

151.7INDNITHYANADAM
Gaayathri

14044

417.0

45.8
10.28.649.6

406.8398.2

51.4
51.3
49.9

302.8

49.3
50.6
50.3

150.2CZEKOLARIKOVA
Katerina

11065

406.5

48.5
9.546.9

397.0

52.2
51.8
50.7

301.6

48.2
49.5
49.2

146.9NORVATNE
Jenny

15906

394.8

49.4
45.6

50.5
50.1
52.1

299.8

48.1
49.9
49.1

147.1FINHYRKAS
Emmi

11737

394.6

48.8
49.5

50.5
51.7
52.3

296.3

48.8
46.4
46.6

141.8FINVILJANEN
Henna

11928

6F300000IA0205161200.20.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 12:47 Page 1 of 286F7



MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2

192Standing
196Prone
192

580-24x

KneelingGERLEHRICH Tina13081

QF

99 93
98 98
96 96

187Standing
199Prone
194

580-21x

KneelingFRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1226 FRA2

QF

98 96
100 99

95 92

189Standing
197Prone
193

579-27x

KneelingRUSEFIMOVA Olga16393

QF

98 95
99 98
93 96

188Standing
197Prone
193

578-25x

KneelingCZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 CZE4

QF

95 98
98 99
95 93

187Standing
196Prone
195

578-22x

KneelingNORVATNE Jenny15905

QF

98 97
98 98
93 94

192Standing
194Prone
191

577-28x

KneelingFINHYRKAS Emmi1173 FIN26

QF

95 96
100 94

94 98

191Standing
196Prone
189

576-29x

KneelingFINVILJANEN Henna1192 FIN27

QF

94 95
99 97
94 97

183Standing
199Prone
194

576-21x

KneelingINDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1404 IND8

QF

97 97
99 100
93 90

187Standing
194Prone
193

574-22x

KneelingFINPALO Marianne1183 FIN19 99 94
97 97
90 97

185Standing
199Prone
190

574-22x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Seonaid124810 95 95
100 99

91 94

185Standing
196Prone
192

573-24x

KneelingPOLKOCHANSKA Natalia1599 POL11 95 97
98 98
92 93

6Q300000IA0205160900.20.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 11:08 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2

189Standing
196Prone
188

573-23x

KneelingFRAGOMEZ Judith120912 91 97
99 97
93 96

190Standing
192Prone
191

573-19x

KneelingITASCHIAVA Maria147813 96 95
95 97
95 95

185Standing
197Prone
190

572-23x

KneelingGERGUENTHER Luisa129214 96 94
97 100
90 95

188Standing
196Prone
188

572-21x

KneelingRUSIVANOVA Maria1649 RUS15 91 97
97 99
95 93

186Standing
193Prone
193

572-19x

KneelingUKRILINA Anna178016 96 97
96 97
93 93

187Standing
192Prone
192

571-16x

KneelingPOLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 POL17 97 95
96 96
94 93

188Standing
192Prone
189

569-20x

KneelingFRASIMON Manon1223 FRA18 96 93
96 96
93 95

185Standing
194Prone
190

569-18x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya178619 96 94
97 97
93 92

187Standing
196Prone
185

568-23x

KneelingHUNTOMA Dorina1368 HUN20 94 91
98 98
93 94

183Standing
193Prone
192

568-21x

KneelingPOLMAZANY Marta160421 95 97
96 97
95 88

185Standing
190Prone
193

568-16x

KneelingISRENGLER Tal1439 ISR22 97 96
97 93
94 91

186Standing
196Prone
186

568-13x

KneelingHUNKOZMA Nikolett1364 HUN23 91 95
98 98
91 95

183Standing
194Prone
190

567-13x

KneelingINDSINGH Aditi142024 95 95
97 97
91 92

185Standing
190Prone
191

566-16x

KneelingHUNGASPAR Lalita1360 HUN25 97 94
95 95
91 94

184Standing
194Prone
188

566-14x

KneelingRUSKHARKOVA Tatiana1651 RUS26 94 94
96 98
92 92

186Standing
194Prone
185

565-12x

KneelingFINSIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 FIN127 91 94
98 96
95 91
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2

177Standing
195Prone
192

564-19x

KneelingRUSGALASHINA Anastasiia164428 97 95
98 97
90 87

184Standing
194Prone
186

564-16x

KneelingNEDMULDER Mandy156729 90 96
98 96
95 89

186Standing
190Prone
188

564-15x

KneelingINDGILL Dilreen138830 95 93
95 95
92 94

190Standing
190Prone
184

564-14x

KneelingRUSBOLDINOVA Daria1635 RUS31 90 94
94 96
94 96

178Standing
195Prone
190

563-22x

KneelingCZEBRABCOVA Karolina109632 98 92
98 97
87 91

184Standing
190Prone
189

563-19x

KneelingFINHAKKINEN Armi117133 95 94
95 95
89 95

185Standing
189Prone
188

562-12x

KneelingFINPELTONEN Saana1184 FIN234 94 94
95 94
92 93

181Standing
199Prone
181

561-22x

KneelingFRANIEWADA Ines1218 FRA35 92 89
99 100
93 88

177Standing
196Prone
188

561-20x

KneelingPOLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1614 POL36 95 93
97 99
90 87

190Standing
185Prone
186

561-10x

KneelingCZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1093 CZE37 94 92
93 92
95 95

174Standing
194Prone
192

560-27x

KneelingFRAMILLIERE Julie121638 96 96
96 98
86 88

180Standing
191Prone
189

560-15x

KneelingFINHAVUKAINEN Inka1172 FIN139 93 96
95 96
88 92

177Standing
194Prone
188

559-18x

KneelingSUIZUEGER Muriel169840 94 94
98 96
87 90

181Standing
195Prone
183

559-17x

KneelingISRGALINSKY Lora Liron1440 ISR41 90 93
97 98
91 90

181Standing
190Prone
188

559-15x

KneelingCZEKOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 CZE42 94 94
94 96
91 90

188Standing
188Prone
183

559-  9x

KneelingSUIKAISER Martina169543 90 93
95 93
94 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2

178Standing
194Prone
184

556-16x

KneelingINDKAUR Chahat Deep1392 IND44 89 95
97 97
91 87

170Standing
194Prone
189

553-17x

KneelingISRKAPLAN Romy1441 ISR45 94 95
97 97
83 87

171Standing
193Prone
189

553-13x

KneelingINDSONIKA Sonika142446 94 95
96 97
84 87

178Standing
184Prone
190

552-11x

KneelingINDARORA Namrata1376 IND47 97 93
89 95
87 91

Standing
Prone

DNS

KneelingGERSCHULZE Yasmin1328

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 9

Legend E767228B
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 11:08:17)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.05.2016 10:44:03)
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1715-69x

1 FIN2 - Finland 2 568

579

568

285 294

285 280

288 283

192Standing
194Prone
191

577-28x

KneelingHYRKAS Emmi1173 95 96
100 94

94 98

191Standing
196Prone
189

576-29x

KneelingVILJANEN Henna1192 94 95
99 97
94 97

185Standing
189Prone
188

562-12x

KneelingPELTONEN Saana1184 94 94
95 94
92 93

1710-63x

2 FRA - France 564

590

556

286 278

295 295

281 275

187Standing
199Prone
194

580-21x

KneelingWINTENBERGER Emilie1226 98 96
100 99

95 92

188Standing
192Prone
189

569-20x

KneelingSIMON Manon1223 96 93
96 96
93 95

181Standing
199Prone
181

561-22x

KneelingNIEWADA Ines1218 92 89
99 100
93 88
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1705-60x

3 POL - Poland 572

584

549

287 285

291 293

276 273

185Standing
196Prone
192

573-24x

KneelingKOCHANSKA Natalia1599 95 97
98 98
92 93

187Standing
192Prone
192

571-16x

KneelingKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 97 95
96 96
94 93

177Standing
196Prone
188

561-20x

KneelingTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1614 95 93
97 99
90 87

1702-52x

4 HUN - Hungary 562

582

558

282 280

291 291

275 283

187Standing
196Prone
185

568-23x

KneelingTOMA Dorina1368 94 91
98 98
93 94

186Standing
196Prone
186

568-13x

KneelingKOZMA Nikolett1364 91 95
98 98
91 95

185Standing
190Prone
191

566-16x

KneelingGASPAR Lalita1360 97 94
95 95
91 94

1702-49x

5 RUS - Russian Federation 560

580

562

275 285

287 293

281 281

188Standing
196Prone
188

572-21x

KneelingIVANOVA Maria1649 91 97
97 99
95 93

184Standing
194Prone
188

566-14x

KneelingKHARKOVA Tatiana1651 94 94
96 98
92 92

190Standing
190Prone
184

564-14x

KneelingBOLDINOVA Daria1635 90 94
94 96
94 96

1699-49x

6 FIN1 - Finland 1 567

579

553

283 284

290 289

273 280

187Standing
194Prone
193

574-22x

KneelingPALO Marianne1183 99 94
97 97
90 97

186Standing
194Prone
185

565-12x

KneelingSIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 91 94
98 96
95 91

180Standing
191Prone
189

560-15x

KneelingHAVUKAINEN Inka1172 93 96
95 96
88 92
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1698-50x

7 CZE - Czech Republic 567

572

559

283 284

285 287

281 278

188Standing
197Prone
193

578-25x

KneelingKOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 95 98
98 99
95 93

190Standing
185Prone
186

561-10x

KneelingBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1093 94 92
93 92
95 95

181Standing
190Prone
188

559-15x

KneelingKOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 94 94
94 96
91 90

1684-48x

8 IND - India 568

577

539

283 285

285 292

271 268

183Standing
199Prone
194

576-21x

KneelingNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1404 97 97
99 100
93 90

178Standing
194Prone
184

556-16x

KneelingKAUR Chahat Deep1392 89 95
97 97
91 87

178Standing
184Prone
190

552-11x

KneelingARORA Namrata1376 97 93
89 95
87 91

1680-50x

9 ISR - Israel 565

579

536

281 284

291 288

268 268

185Standing
190Prone
193

568-16x

KneelingENGLER Tal1439 97 96
97 93
94 91

181Standing
195Prone
183

559-17x

KneelingGALINSKY Lora Liron1440 90 93
97 98
91 90

170Standing
194Prone
189

553-17x

KneelingKAPLAN Romy1441 94 95
97 97
83 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 9

Legend B79FB395
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 11:08:53)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.05.2016 10:45:49)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.6POLKOCHANSKA Natalia1599 POL1 105.6 102.0 104.0 103.7 102.7 102.6

619.5FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1226 FRA2 103.7 103.7 102.9 101.5 103.5 104.2

618.4INDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1404 IND3 104.0 102.9 104.6 101.9 103.1 101.9

616.9INDSONIKA Sonika1424 IND4 103.4 102.7 102.9 102.3 102.3 103.3

616.6CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 CZE5 102.2 104.1 103.1 101.3 102.9 103.0

615.9FINPALO Marianne1183 FIN26 102.7 103.4 103.3 100.8 102.2 103.5

614.9SWETELEN Maia17237 101.9 102.3 101.9 102.0 103.5 103.3

614.9FINHYRKAS Emmi1173 FIN18 103.6 101.9 102.0 102.6 102.0 102.8

614.8FINPELTONEN Saana1184 FIN19 102.4 103.9 102.0 102.7 103.5 100.3

614.3GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid124810 104.1 102.3 99.9 101.5 101.3 105.2

612.9FRANIEWADA Ines1218 FRA11 101.6 101.4 102.0 101.7 104.0 102.2

612.8FRASIMON Manon122312 101.6 102.3 101.3 103.2 103.7 100.7

612.6FRAGOMEZ Judith120913 104.3 102.1 101.5 99.3 101.9 103.5

612.2INDKAUR Chahat Deep139214 103.5 99.8 101.2 104.0 102.5 101.2

611.8RUSEFIMOVA Olga163915 103.1 101.7 101.1 102.7 102.6 100.6

611.3INDPODDER Ayushi1407 IND16 103.0 102.4 102.6 101.6 101.4 100.3

610.8POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1614 POL17 102.5 101.1 101.4 101.3 102.0 102.5

610.7POLMAZANY Marta160418 103.2 102.7 100.9 103.0 100.4 100.5

610.0UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya178619 101.5 100.0 102.8 101.9 100.9 102.9

609.8CZEBRABCOVA Karolina1096 CZE20 102.1 102.6 99.5 100.3 102.2 103.1

609.7ISRGALINSKY Lora Liron1440 ISR21 103.6 103.2 99.3 99.3 101.1 103.2

609.5NORVATNE Jenny159022 102.2 100.9 101.7 101.0 101.2 102.5

609.3FRAMILLIERE Julie1216 FRA23 101.0 102.1 99.5 102.3 103.4 101.0

608.4ITASCHIAVA Maria147824 101.5 102.1 100.8 100.4 100.3 103.3

607.0SUIKAISER Martina169525 103.1 102.6 100.6 97.7 100.8 102.2

606.3INDSINGH Aditi142026 101.4 102.9 99.4 101.2 103.0 98.4

605.9HUNTOMA Dorina1368 HUN27 100.2 101.4 99.4 102.5 102.1 100.3

1I300000IA0105160900.20.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 MAY 2016, 10:36 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

605.8HUNGASPAR Lalita1360 HUN28 102.5 103.7 101.5 102.3 97.1 98.7

605.3SUIZUEGER Muriel169829 101.1 104.2 100.0 97.9 101.8 100.3

605.3TURCELIK Dora1761 TUR30 102.6 101.9 102.1 98.7 99.9 100.1

605.1RUSIVANOVA Maria164931 102.0 98.9 100.7 102.2 98.5 102.8

604.9POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 POL32 102.0 100.3 103.4 98.6 100.8 99.8

604.6UKRILINA Anna178033 99.2 100.4 101.8 101.6 101.3 100.3

604.1NEDMULDER Mandy156734 102.7 102.3 101.9 99.8 99.2 98.2

603.8FINVILJANEN Henna1192 FIN135 101.7 100.2 99.4 102.8 100.3 99.4

602.0FINHAKKINEN Armi117136 101.6 103.1 100.4 95.3 99.6 102.0

601.8FINHAVUKAINEN Inka1172 FIN237 100.1 99.7 101.4 101.7 98.8 100.1

601.6FINSIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 FIN238 100.4 98.2 96.9 103.2 102.4 100.5

601.5TURYILDIZ Sevval Buse1772 TUR39 103.1 103.1 96.9 97.3 100.9 100.2

600.9CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta109340 99.5 101.9 102.2 100.7 99.5 97.1

599.5HUNKOZMA Nikolett1364 HUN41 101.8 100.9 101.0 97.2 100.4 98.2

597.5CZEKOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 CZE42 101.7 99.6 97.9 100.7 100.1 97.5

594.2INDARORA Namrata137643 99.5 99.2 95.0 99.0 99.7 101.8

591.5 A
2

ISRKAPLAN Romy1441 ISR44 99.9 102.4 98.2 100.5 101.5 89.0

590.1ISRENGLER Tal1439 ISR45 99.1 97.6 100.5 100.7 96.5 95.7

581.6TURCOBAN Senahan1762 TUR46 89.6 98.5 97.3 97.4 102.1 96.7

D
N
S

INDGILL Dilreen1388

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 9

A 2 Athlete 1441 KAPLAN Romy (ISR) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 77AEF12F
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Rem Remarks WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:36:57)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:13:32)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1846.61 IND - India 310.4 308.0 310.1 305.8 306.8 305.5

618.4NITHYANADAM Gaayathri1404 104.0 102.9 104.6 101.9 103.1 101.9

616.9SONIKA Sonika1424 103.4 102.7 102.9 102.3 102.3 103.3

611.3PODDER Ayushi1407 103.0 102.4 102.6 101.6 101.4 100.3

1841.72 FRA - France 306.3 307.2 304.4 305.5 310.9 307.4

619.5WINTENBERGER Emilie1226 103.7 103.7 102.9 101.5 103.5 104.2

612.9NIEWADA Ines1218 101.6 101.4 102.0 101.7 104.0 102.2

609.3MILLIERE Julie1216 101.0 102.1 99.5 102.3 103.4 101.0

1836.33 POL - Poland 310.1 303.4 308.8 303.6 305.5 304.9

620.6KOCHANSKA Natalia1599 105.6 102.0 104.0 103.7 102.7 102.6

610.8TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1614 102.5 101.1 101.4 101.3 102.0 102.5

604.9KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 102.0 100.3 103.4 98.6 100.8 99.8

1833.54 FIN1 - Finland 1 307.7 306.0 303.4 308.1 305.8 302.5

614.9HYRKAS Emmi1173 103.6 101.9 102.0 102.6 102.0 102.8

614.8PELTONEN Saana1184 102.4 103.9 102.0 102.7 103.5 100.3

603.8VILJANEN Henna1192 101.7 100.2 99.4 102.8 100.3 99.4

1823.95 CZE - Czech Republic 306.0 306.3 300.5 302.3 305.2 303.6

616.6KOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 102.2 104.1 103.1 101.3 102.9 103.0

609.8BRABCOVA Karolina1096 102.1 102.6 99.5 100.3 102.2 103.1

597.5KOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 101.7 99.6 97.9 100.7 100.1 97.5

1I300000TA0105160900.20.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 1 MAY 2016, 10:37 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1819.36 FIN2 - Finland 2 303.2 301.3 301.6 305.7 303.4 304.1

615.9PALO Marianne1183 102.7 103.4 103.3 100.8 102.2 103.5

601.8HAVUKAINEN Inka1172 100.1 99.7 101.4 101.7 98.8 100.1

601.6SIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 100.4 98.2 96.9 103.2 102.4 100.5

1811.27 HUN - Hungary 304.5 306.0 301.9 302.0 299.6 297.2

605.9TOMA Dorina1368 100.2 101.4 99.4 102.5 102.1 100.3

605.8GASPAR Lalita1360 102.5 103.7 101.5 102.3 97.1 98.7

599.5KOZMA Nikolett1364 101.8 100.9 101.0 97.2 100.4 98.2

1791.38 ISR - Israel 302.6 303.2 298.0 300.5 299.1 287.9

609.7GALINSKY Lora Liron1440 103.6 103.2 99.3 99.3 101.1 103.2

591.5 A 2KAPLAN Romy1441 99.9 102.4 98.2 100.5 101.5 89.0

590.1ENGLER Tal1439 99.1 97.6 100.5 100.7 96.5 95.7

1788.49 TUR - Turkey 295.3 303.5 296.3 293.4 302.9 297.0

605.3CELIK Dora1761 102.6 101.9 102.1 98.7 99.9 100.1

601.5YILDIZ Sevval Buse1772 103.1 103.1 96.9 97.3 100.9 100.2

581.6COBAN Senahan1762 89.6 98.5 97.3 97.4 102.1 96.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 9

A 2 Athlete 1441 KAPLAN Romy (ISR) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend DA4F4360
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:37:50)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:14:00)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 22 SEP 2014 Incheon (KOR)207.9 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI ASG

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

206.9

10.6  9.910.410.810.8  9.910.2
10.810.610.110.410.310.210.3

185.5165.0144.5123.3102.282.1

10.610.4
10.5  9.8
10.210.1
61.630.3RUSGALASHINA

Anastasiia
16441

205.8

10.410.710.210.310.510.210.4
10.510.410.110.3  9.710.310.1

184.9163.8143.5122.9102.782.2

10.110.5
10.610.0
10.010.5
61.731.0FRAGOMEZ

Judith
12092

184.4

10.310.210.010.110.510.5
10.8  9.810.1  9.9  9.610.9

163.3143.3123.2103.283.1

10.410.0
10.610.0
10.310.4
61.730.4RUSKHARKOVA

Tatiana
16513

163.2

  9.410.2  9.910.610.2
10.010.710.1  9.910.2

143.8122.9102.982.4

10.310.0
10.610.3
10.110.7
62.031.0POLKOMOROWSKA

Katarzyna
16004

140.9

10.1  9.510.510.1
10.310.210.3  9.5

120.5100.880.0

10.3  9.2
10.010.7
  9.610.6
60.430.5RUSBOLDINOVA

Daria
16355

120.4

  9.610.410.1
  9.710.010.6

101.180.7

10.310.1
  9.7  9.8
10.110.0
60.029.9ISRENGLER

Tal
14396

100.6

  9.910.7
10.210.6

80.5

10.4  8.8
  9.7  9.7
10.110.5
59.229.0INDRASTOGI

Aashi
14117

 SO80.0

  9.8
10.6

10.410.9
  9.6  9.7
10.2  8.8
59.629.4ITASCHIAVA

Maria
14788
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)420.1 SEO Su Wan KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1246.5 GSCHWANDTNER Selina; KREUTZER Nina Laura; BAENISCH Charleen; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

417.8FRAGOMEZ Judith1209 FRA1 QF102.9 105.7 104.5 104.7

415.9ISRENGLER Tal1439 ISR2 QF103.7 103.9 103.6 104.7

415.0RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1644 RUS3 QF104.6 102.6 103.9 103.9

414.4INDRASTOGI Aashi1411 IND4 QF103.7 104.3 103.6 102.8

414.1RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana1651 RUS5 QF103.3 104.1 103.0 103.7

413.6POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 POL6 QF101.1 104.7 104.4 103.4

413.4RUSBOLDINOVA Daria16357 QF103.0 103.5 104.0 102.9

413.4ITASCHIAVA Maria14788 QF103.8 102.9 105.1 101.6

413.4SINNEO Tessa1677 SIN29 104.1 103.6 104.3 101.4

413.2SINTAN Yue Tong Lenice1682 SIN110 103.3 105.0 103.1 101.8

413.1SINLIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1675 SIN111 102.8 102.7 104.1 103.5

413.0RUSIVANOVA Maria164912 102.8 103.3 103.6 103.3

413.0GERLEHRICH Tina130813 103.1 102.6 104.9 102.4

412.6SUIKAISER Martina1695 SUI14 100.9 106.5 102.4 102.8

412.4INDGILL Dilreen1388 IND15 104.2 102.8 102.5 102.9

412.4SINVELOSO Martina Lindsay1684 SIN216 104.7 104.3 101.5 101.9

412.2NEDSMEETS Manon156917 104.2 101.3 101.7 105.0

412.1FINSIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 FIN118 103.1 102.4 103.1 103.5

412.1JPNCHIBA Sakumi1490 JPN19 104.3 101.7 104.7 101.4

412.0HUNGASPAR Lalita1360 HUN20 103.2 101.0 104.0 103.8

412.0FRANIEWADA Ines1218 FRA21 103.6 103.2 102.1 103.1

412.0INDGADKARI Prachi1387 IND22 102.9 103.8 102.5 102.8

411.7HUNKOZMA Nikolett1364 HUN23 104.3 101.1 104.1 102.2

411.6GERGUENTHER Luisa129224 100.7 103.2 102.8 104.9

411.6JPNHAYAKAWA Misa1491 JPN25 100.4 103.2 103.3 104.7

411.6TPECHANG Chi-Jui1742 TPE26 104.7 101.9 100.8 104.2

411.2FINPELTONEN Saana1184 FIN127 104.1 102.9 102.5 101.7

15Q300000IA0305161030.20.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 13:46 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

410.8SINTAN Qian Xiu Adele1681 SIN228 103.6 102.5 101.4 103.3

410.6AUSADAMS Emma100129 101.0 103.4 102.4 103.8

410.5FINPALO Marianne1183 FIN130 100.8 103.6 103.4 102.7

410.4POLKOCHANSKA Natalia1599 POL31 104.3 101.0 104.3 100.8

410.2EGYBAATISH Hoda1140 EGY32 103.5 100.3 102.9 103.5

409.9RUSEFIMOVA Olga1639 RUS33 102.4 101.2 103.3 103.0

409.6SUIZUEGER Muriel1698 SUI34 103.1 101.6 104.6 100.3

409.5TPEWU Pei-Yu1746 TPE35 103.8 102.3 100.4 103.0

409.5AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

101436 101.8 103.5 101.7 102.5

409.3NORVATNE Jenny159037 101.7 100.1 104.0 103.5

409.3GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid124838 102.0 101.3 102.9 103.1

409.0TURKOCA Seymanur1766 TUR39 100.8 102.5 102.7 103.0

408.8JPNABIKO Hana148840 102.3 101.3 102.7 102.5

408.8EGYMEKHIMAR Hadir1143 EGY41 101.6 103.7 101.6 101.9

408.8FINHYRKAS Emmi1173 FIN242 103.3 101.3 102.9 101.3

408.6SINSYN Tjin Lei Antonia1680 SIN143 102.5 101.7 102.3 102.1

407.9SUIOBERHOLZER Julia1697 SUI44 103.2 100.9 102.3 101.5

407.7INDPODDER Ayushi140745 102.8 103.5 102.4 99.0

407.5CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 CZE46 101.2 102.1 101.6 102.6

406.9POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia161447 101.4 100.3 102.6 102.6

406.9ISRKAPLAN Romy1441 ISR48 102.6 102.0 100.1 102.2

406.7JPNICHINOWATARI Sakura1493 JPN49 101.5 102.9 100.6 101.7

406.7FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1226 FRA50 100.2 104.4 101.7 100.4

406.2CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1093 CZE51 101.0 102.2 101.5 101.5

406.0CZEBRABCOVA Karolina109652 100.6 101.0 103.7 100.7

405.7POLMAZANY Marta1604 POL53 99.6 101.5 102.6 102.0

405.6TURATILKAN Ayten1756 TUR54 100.5 101.4 103.2 100.5

405.2HUNTOMA Dorina1368 HUN55 99.3 102.2 101.2 102.5

404.4CZEKOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 CZE56 102.1 100.9 100.7 100.7

404.2FINHAVUKAINEN Inka1172 FIN257 99.6 102.7 100.7 101.2

403.7UZBPULATOVA Viktoriya181358 102.8 99.3 100.7 100.9

403.5FINHAKKINEN Armi117159 101.4 103.3 98.2 100.6

403.3BELVERAART Hannelore103460 100.6 100.7 103.4 98.6

402.1EGYDARWISH Farida1141 EGY61 99.7 100.5 101.5 100.4

401.9BELVERRET Jolien103562 101.7 100.5 100.5 99.2

401.7TURAKGUN Esin1753 TUR63 98.4 100.8 101.8 100.7

401.2UZBTOKHIROVA Mukhtasar181664 100.9 101.9 99.0 99.4

400.3TPEPENG Kai-Yun1745 TPE65 100.5 98.1 103.0 98.7

400.2NEDMULDER Mandy156766 101.9 91.5 103.6 103.2

15Q300000IA0305161030.20.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 13:46 Page 2 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

399.8ISRGALINSKY Lora Liron1440 ISR67 100.8 97.8 100.2 101.0

399.1FINVILJANEN Henna1192 FIN268 99.0 100.9 101.2 98.0

394.7CANWARREN Julia Lee106269 100.1 98.1 98.2 98.3

393.4BELVANDEVYVERE Emma103370 95.7 98.5 99.2 100.0

DNSGERSCHULZE Yasmin1328

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 71; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 16

Legend EF5E1773
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:46:24)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)420.1 SEO Su Wan KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1246.5 GSCHWANDTNER Selina; KREUTZER Nina Laura; BAENISCH Charleen; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1239.01 RUS - Russian Federation 310.3 307.9 310.2 310.6

415.0GALASHINA Anastasiia1644 104.6 102.6 103.9 103.9

414.1KHARKOVA Tatiana1651 103.3 104.1 103.0 103.7

409.9EFIMOVA Olga1639 102.4 101.2 103.3 103.0

1238.82 IND - India 310.8 310.9 308.6 308.5

414.4RASTOGI Aashi1411 103.7 104.3 103.6 102.8

412.4GILL Dilreen1388 104.2 102.8 102.5 102.9

412.0GADKARI Prachi1387 102.9 103.8 102.5 102.8

1236.63 SIN1 - Singapore 1 312.4 310.4 307.2 306.6

413.4NEO Tessa1677 104.1 103.6 104.3 101.4

412.4VELOSO Martina Lindsay1684 104.7 104.3 101.5 101.9

410.8TAN Qian Xiu Adele1681 103.6 102.5 101.4 103.3

1236.54 FRA - France 306.7 313.3 308.3 308.2

417.8GOMEZ Judith1209 102.9 105.7 104.5 104.7

412.0NIEWADA Ines1218 103.6 103.2 102.1 103.1

406.7WINTENBERGER Emilie1226 100.2 104.4 101.7 100.4

1234.95 SIN2 - Singapore 2 308.6 309.4 309.5 307.4

413.2TAN Yue Tong Lenice1682 103.3 105.0 103.1 101.8

413.1LIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1675 102.8 102.7 104.1 103.5

408.6SYN Tjin Lei Antonia1680 102.5 101.7 102.3 102.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1233.86 FIN1 - Finland 1 308.0 308.9 309.0 307.9

412.1SIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 103.1 102.4 103.1 103.5

411.2PELTONEN Saana1184 104.1 102.9 102.5 101.7

410.5PALO Marianne1183 100.8 103.6 103.4 102.7

1230.47 JPN - Japan 306.2 307.8 308.6 307.8

412.1CHIBA Sakumi1490 104.3 101.7 104.7 101.4

411.6HAYAKAWA Misa1491 100.4 103.2 103.3 104.7

406.7ICHINOWATARI Sakura1493 101.5 102.9 100.6 101.7

1230.18 SUI - Switzerland 307.2 309.0 309.3 304.6

412.6KAISER Martina1695 100.9 106.5 102.4 102.8

409.6ZUEGER Muriel1698 103.1 101.6 104.6 100.3

407.9OBERHOLZER Julia1697 103.2 100.9 102.3 101.5

1229.79 POL - Poland 305.0 307.2 311.3 306.2

413.6KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 101.1 104.7 104.4 103.4

410.4KOCHANSKA Natalia1599 104.3 101.0 104.3 100.8

405.7MAZANY Marta1604 99.6 101.5 102.6 102.0

1228.910 HUN - Hungary 306.8 304.3 309.3 308.5

412.0GASPAR Lalita1360 103.2 101.0 104.0 103.8

411.7KOZMA Nikolett1364 104.3 101.1 104.1 102.2

405.2TOMA Dorina1368 99.3 102.2 101.2 102.5

1222.611 ISR - Israel 307.1 303.7 303.9 307.9

415.9ENGLER Tal1439 103.7 103.9 103.6 104.7

406.9KAPLAN Romy1441 102.6 102.0 100.1 102.2

399.8GALINSKY Lora Liron1440 100.8 97.8 100.2 101.0

1221.412 TPE - Chinese Taipei 309.0 302.3 304.2 305.9

411.6CHANG Chi-Jui1742 104.7 101.9 100.8 104.2

409.5WU Pei-Yu1746 103.8 102.3 100.4 103.0

400.3PENG Kai-Yun1745 100.5 98.1 103.0 98.7

1221.113 EGY - Egypt 304.8 304.5 306.0 305.8

410.2BAATISH Hoda1140 103.5 100.3 102.9 103.5

408.8MEKHIMAR Hadir1143 101.6 103.7 101.6 101.9

402.1DARWISH Farida1141 99.7 100.5 101.5 100.4

15Q300000TA0305161030.20.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 13:57 Page 2 of 3



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1218.114 CZE - Czech Republic 304.3 305.2 303.8 304.8

407.5KOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 101.2 102.1 101.6 102.6

406.2BARTONICKOVA Vlasta1093 101.0 102.2 101.5 101.5

404.4KOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 102.1 100.9 100.7 100.7

1216.315 TUR - Turkey 299.7 304.7 307.7 304.2

409.0KOCA Seymanur1766 100.8 102.5 102.7 103.0

405.6ATILKAN Ayten1756 100.5 101.4 103.2 100.5

401.7AKGUN Esin1753 98.4 100.8 101.8 100.7

1212.116 FIN2 - Finland 2 301.9 304.9 304.8 300.5

408.8HYRKAS Emmi1173 103.3 101.3 102.9 101.3

404.2HAVUKAINEN Inka1172 99.6 102.7 100.7 101.2

399.1VILJANEN Henna1192 99.0 100.9 101.2 98.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 16

Legend B66AFB58

Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:46:12)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.05.2016 13:34:53)

15Q300000TA0305161030.20.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 MAY 2016, 13:57 Page 3 of 386F7



WED 4 MAY 2016

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

RemarksTotalScoreNatNameBib
NoRank

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match

243442Score
120220Points

235303Score
102002Points

Bronze Medal Match

3343233Score
2102021Points

2352323Score
0120201Points

54321
Series

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG1633343GER13341

QGS-off: 61514334GRE13522

QBS-off: 51524423LAT15343

QB1435231CZE10984

1343222RUS16555

1213422RUS16566

1123231FRA12157

933210GER12868

Legend C582DAC7
Bib No Bib Number Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 18:42:54)

7GERSKERIES
Michelle

13341

5GREKORAKAKI
Anna

13522

8LATRASMANE
Agate

15343

6CZEDEDOVA
Anna

10984

RemarksHitsNatNameBib NoRank

SKERIES
Michelle

KORAKAKI
Anna

RASMANE
Agate

DEDOVA
Anna

LOMOVA
Margarita

ORDINA
Natalia

MERLET
Clara

DOERR
Cora

17K300000IA0405160000.20.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 18:42 Page 1 of 186F7



WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1726 SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2 3

294Rapid
293

587-21x
PrecisionGREKORAKAKI Anna13521

QF
97 99 97
98 98 98

297Rapid
285

582-18x
PrecisionGERSKERIES Michelle1334 GER12

QF
95 95 95
98 100 99

293Rapid
288

581-18x
PrecisionCZEDEDOVA Anna10983

QF
95 96 97
96 99 98

291Rapid
287

578-14x
PrecisionLATRASMANE Agate15344

QF
93 97 97
98 96 97

290Rapid
282

572-10x
PrecisionRUSORDINA Natalia1656 RUS5

QF
92 94 96
98 96 96

284Rapid
286

570-16x
PrecisionRUSLOMOVA Margarita1655 RUS6

QF
97 93 96
95 97 92

288Rapid
282

570-13x
PrecisionFRAMERLET Clara1215 FRA7

QF
94 92 96
98 95 95

285Rapid
284

569-10x
PrecisionGERDOERR Cora1286 GER28

QF
97 95 92
93 96 96

284Rapid
283

567-10x
PrecisionINDSEHRAWAT Sanjana1414 IND9 95 92 96

95 93 96

285Rapid
282

567-  9x
PrecisionITALESTI Rebecca147110 93 95 94

96 95 94

279Rapid
287

566-17x
PrecisionGERGROSS Teresa1291 GER111 97 95 95

93 93 93

285Rapid
281

566-12x
PrecisionRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1659 RUS12 94 93 94

93 96 96

285Rapid
281

566-11x
PrecisionEGYELHODHOD Afaf114213 94 95 92

93 95 97

286Rapid
279

565-12x
PrecisionTURKIRKLAR Elif176514 90 94 95

94 98 94

289Rapid
276

565-10x
PrecisionINDYADAV Chinki1425 IND15 93 88 95

96 95 98

283Rapid
280

563-14x
PrecisionFRAPOLO Sophie1221 FRA16 92 94 94

93 95 95

17Q300000IA0405160900.20.SP.0.002.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 16:34 Page 1 of 3
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2 3

280Rapid
283

563-  8x
PrecisionINDSHEORAN Gauri1418 IND17 92 96 95

94 95 91

279Rapid
281

560-17x
PrecisionSUIVILLIGER Rebecca170018 91 95 95

97 97 85

281Rapid
279

560-  9x
PrecisionFRANICOLAS Kateline1217 FRA19 95 93 91

90 95 96

278Rapid
280

558-  7x
PrecisionGERROSS Susanne1325 GER220 92 93 95

93 91 94

281Rapid
275

556-10x
PrecisionFRAMALLET Laurie121321 91 89 95

93 92 96

276Rapid
278

554-10x
PrecisionCZEBEZDECNA Denisa109522 91 91 96

94 87 95

281Rapid
272

553-  9x
PrecisionPOLKOWALIK Kinga1602 POL23 85 95 92

92 93 96

270Rapid
282

552-14x
PrecisionTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha173024 94 94 94

85 90 95

269Rapid
281

550-15x
PrecisionPOLJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1598 POL25 92 96 93

93 82 94

276Rapid
274

550-10x
PrecisionGERSCHNAIDT Lisa1326 GER126 91 93 90

91 94 91

273Rapid
274

547-15x
PrecisionGERDOERRE Evelyn1287 GER227 92 91 91

88 91 94

276Rapid
270

546-12x
PrecisionGERNAGENGAST Karima132028 88 87 95

86 96 94

271Rapid
274

545-  8x
PrecisionGERVOELKER Agnes Maria Henriette133829 91 88 95

96 87 88

281Rapid
263

544-  7x
PrecisionPOLSZEWC Kinga1613 POL30 87 90 86

95 90 96

272Rapid
269

541-  7x
PrecisionHUNFORRASI Boglarka1359 HUN31 86 93 90

95 88 89

275Rapid
265

540-10x
PrecisionISRMICHLEVICH Gali144232 85 93 87

94 90 91

253Rapid
275

528-10x
PrecisionHUNKOKAI Reka1362 HUN33 90 93 92

89 92 72

266Rapid
258

524-  4x
PrecisionFINPALMGREN Julia118234 89 80 89

92 86 88

263Rapid
257

520-  8x
PrecisionHUNNAGY Vivien1366 HUN35 83 83 91

81 93 89

252Rapid
257

509-  7x A 16
PrecisionFINANTTILA Essi116836 80 87 90

72 92 88

240Rapid
213

453-  1x
PrecisionTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE

Somsuda
173537 87 82 44

65 90 85

188Rapid
223

411-  0x
PrecisionTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE

Sommanus
173438 76 72 75

55 79 54

43Rapid
211

254-  1x DNF
PrecisionTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE

Somkamol
173339 72 69 70

25 18
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WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1726 SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1708-38x
1 RUS - Russian Federation 849

859

283 280 286

286 289 284

290Rapid
282

572-10x
PrecisionORDINA Natalia1656 92 94 96

98 96 96

284Rapid
286

570-16x
PrecisionLOMOVA Margarita1655 97 93 96

95 97 92

285Rapid
281

566-12x
PrecisionSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1659 94 93 94

93 96 96

1698-45x
2 GER1 - Germany 1 846

852

283 283 280

282 287 283

297Rapid
285

582-18x
PrecisionSKERIES Michelle1334 95 95 95

98 100 99

279Rapid
287

566-17x
PrecisionGROSS Teresa1291 97 95 95

93 93 93

276Rapid
274

550-10x
PrecisionSCHNAIDT Lisa1326 91 93 90

91 94 91

1695-28x
3 IND - India 842

853

280 276 286

285 283 285

284Rapid
283

567-10x
PrecisionSEHRAWAT Sanjana1414 95 92 96

95 93 96

289Rapid
276

565-10x
PrecisionYADAV Chinki1425 93 88 95

96 95 98

280Rapid
283

563-  8x
PrecisionSHEORAN Gauri1418 92 96 95

94 95 91
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1693-36x
4 FRA - France 841

852

281 279 281

281 285 286

288Rapid
282

570-13x
PrecisionMERLET Clara1215 94 92 96

98 95 95

283Rapid
280

563-14x
PrecisionPOLO Sophie1221 92 94 94

93 95 95

281Rapid
279

560-  9x
PrecisionNICOLAS Kateline1217 95 93 91

90 95 96

1674-32x
5 GER2 - Germany 2 838

836

281 279 278

274 278 284

285Rapid
284

569-10x
PrecisionDOERR Cora1286 97 95 92

93 96 96

278Rapid
280

558-  7x
PrecisionROSS Susanne1325 92 93 95

93 91 94

273Rapid
274

547-15x
PrecisionDOERRE Evelyn1287 92 91 91

88 91 94

1647-31x
6 POL - Poland 816

831

264 281 271

280 265 286

281Rapid
272

553-  9x
PrecisionKOWALIK Kinga1602 85 95 92

92 93 96

269Rapid
281

550-15x
PrecisionJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1598 92 96 93

93 82 94

281Rapid
263

544-  7x
PrecisionSZEWC Kinga1613 87 90 86

95 90 96

1589-25x
7 HUN - Hungary 801

788

259 269 273

265 273 250

272Rapid
269

541-  7x
PrecisionFORRASI Boglarka1359 86 93 90

95 88 89

253Rapid
275

528-10x
PrecisionKOKAI Reka1362 90 93 92

89 92 72

263Rapid
257

520-  8x
PrecisionNAGY Vivien1366 83 83 91

81 93 89

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 7

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 455C375C
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 2 (04.05.2016 16:33:42)
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 15:33:16)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 15:20:11)
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MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)201.0 KORAKAKI Anna GRE ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

200.6

10.3  9.410.2  9.5  9.810.310.1
10.310.410.310.0  9.8  9.910.1

180.0160.2139.7120.2100.680.4

10.110.1
  9.710.3
10.2  9.8
60.230.2GREKORAKAKI

Anna
13521

197.7

10.010.3  9.2  9.610.5  9.1  9.7
  9.910.4  9.310.510.410.3  8.3

177.8157.1138.6118.597.678.2

10.4  9.6
  9.6  9.9
10.510.2
60.229.7INDDESWAL

Yashaswini Singh
13842

176.2

  9.7  9.8  9.6  9.7  8.810.7
10.0  9.2  9.7  9.310.010.1

156.5137.5118.299.280.4

  9.6  9.3
  9.410.7
10.510.1
59.630.1GERSKERIES

Michelle
13343

153.2

  7.4  9.410.2  9.9  9.3
  9.2  9.910.110.6  9.2

136.6117.397.076.5

  8.9  8.8
10.3  9.9
10.010.1
58.028.8HUNFORRASI

Boglarka
13594

135.3

10.1  8.910.3  8.8
  9.4  9.9  9.0  9.8

115.897.077.7

  9.210.6
  9.6  9.8
  9.410.5
59.130.9RUSLOMOVA

Margarita
16555

112.3

  7.810.0  9.1
  9.5  9.310.3

95.075.7

  9.5  8.1
  9.8  9.4
  9.110.4
56.327.9FRANICOLAS

Kateline
12176

88.9

  8.8  7.1
  9.1  7.8

71.0

  9.8  9.3
  8.8  9.9
  8.8  9.5
56.128.7INDGOEL

Malaika
13897

70.9

10.2
  8.8

  8.4  9.1
10.0  6.5
  8.7  9.2
51.924.8GERGROSS

Teresa
12918

7F300000IA0205161530.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 15:48 Page 1 of 286F7



MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 19 JUN 1995 Milan (ITA)391 MLADENOVIC Marija YUG WC

Records Team
WRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)1148 BRES Klaudia; TOMALA Joanna; NOWAK Agata; POL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

386-14xGREKORAKAKI Anna13521 QF98 95 96 97

382-16xRUSLOMOVA Margarita1655 RUS2 QF94 95 97 96

380-  9xGERGROSS Teresa1291 GER13 QF94 95 96 95

378-11xINDGOEL Malaika1389 IND4 QF99 94 93 92

377-15xGERSKERIES Michelle1334 GER15 QF92 95 95 95

375-  9xHUNFORRASI Boglarka1359 HUN6 QF95 95 93 92

374-  7xINDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1384 IND7 QF95 95 92 92

373-10xFRANICOLAS Kateline1217 FRA8 QF96 90 94 93

373-10xGEOKILADZE Lizi12639 92 96 95 90

373-10xGERSCHNAIDT Lisa1326 GER210 97 93 93 90

373-  7xEGYELHODHOD Afaf114211 93 95 92 93

373-  6xGERVOELKER Agnes Maria Henriette133812 94 92 94 93

373-  6xGERDOERR Cora1286 GER213 94 93 93 93

372-  9xGERROSS Susanne1325 GER114 92 91 95 94

372-  7xCZEBEZDECNA Denisa109515 92 95 96 89

372-  5xSINTEH Xiu Yi168316 94 90 94 94

371-  8xTURKIRKLAR Elif176517 91 92 95 93

370-  5xINDSHEORAN Gauri1418 IND18 91 96 92 91

370-  5xLATRASMANE Agate153419 93 91 96 90

369-  9xSUIVILLIGER Rebecca170020 96 93 90 90

369-  5xFRAMALLET Laurie121321 91 92 93 93

369-  5xGEOKHUTSIBERIDZE Nino126222 91 93 92 93

369-  5xJPNIURA Yukino1494 JPN23 94 90 93 92

368-  5xLTURANKELYTE Gabriele154624 90 93 93 92

368-  4xAUSKROOPIN Sascha101125 92 90 95 91

368-  4xRUSORDINA Natalia1656 RUS26 92 93 93 90

368-  4xBELJANSSEN Lieselotte103027 95 93 91 89

7Q300000IA0205161030.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 13:55 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

368-  3xHUNNAGY Vivien1366 HUN28 94 92 92 90

368-  2xPOLJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1598 POL29 92 97 89 90

367-  4xRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1659 RUS30 89 94 92 92

366-  9xSINWOON Yong Hui Jamie168531 89 91 95 91

366-  7xUZBYULDASHEVA Muslimakhon181732 93 92 91 90

366-  4xROUBONTE Roxana Delia162233 92 91 93 90

366-  4xISRMICHLEVICH Gali144234 92 93 92 89

365-  6xFRAMERLET Clara1215 FRA35 89 92 92 92

364-  5xHUNKOKAI Reka1362 HUN36 87 91 92 94

364-  5xITALESTI Rebecca147137 89 90 94 91

364-  4xTURYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza177338 87 93 93 91

364-  4xPOLSZEWC Kinga1613 POL39 93 88 93 90

362-  9xTPECHIEN Hsin-Yi174440 90 92 93 87

362-  5xFRAPOLO Sophie1221 FRA41 93 87 90 92

360-  4xJPNKUSUMOTO Yuka149642 94 88 89 89

359-  5xGERNAGENGAST Karima132043 91 90 90 88

359-  3xTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1730 THA144 87 91 93 88

357-  6xGERDABS Sarah128345 91 88 89 89

356-  4xDENVAN ELZELINGEN Christina113346 89 87 91 89

355-  6xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somkamol

1733 THA147 88 90 90 87

355-  3xJPNUCHIDA Midori1501 JPN48 90 89 88 88

355-  2xTHASIRIRAK Kamonthip1732 THA149 87 86 90 92

352-  3xPOLKOWALIK Kinga1602 POL50 91 92 80 89

352-  3xGERDOERRE Evelyn1287 GER251 89 90 87 86

351-  4xDENLARSEN Simone113052 84 89 88 90

351-  3xLTUMACIULYTE Jovile154353 86 89 86 90

349-  2xJPNUEDA Yui1502 JPN54 87 90 87 85

348-  2xCANGYOERICK Randi Lane105855 80 92 87 89

346-  2xTHANINWONG Jariya1731 THA256 85 85 87 89

339-  1xFINPALMGREN Julia118257 82 84 86 87

314-  4xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somsuda

1735 THA258 76 79 79 80

312-  1xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Sommanus

1734 THA259 78 79 84 71

297-  2xFINANTTILA Essi116860 76 76 80 65

7Q300000IA0205161030.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 13:55 Page 2 of 386F7



MON 2 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 19 JUN 1995 Milan (ITA)391 MLADENOVIC Marija YUG WC

Records Team
WRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)1148 BRES Klaudia; TOMALA Joanna; NOWAK Agata; POL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1129-33x1 GER1 - Germany 1 278 281 286 284

380-  9xGROSS Teresa1291 94 95 96 95

377-15xSKERIES Michelle1334 92 95 95 95

372-  9xROSS Susanne1325 92 91 95 94

1122-23x2 IND - India 285 285 277 275

378-11xGOEL Malaika1389 99 94 93 92

374-  7xDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1384 95 95 92 92

370-  5xSHEORAN Gauri1418 91 96 92 91

1117-24x3 RUS - Russian Federation 275 282 282 278

382-16xLOMOVA Margarita1655 94 95 97 96

368-  4xORDINA Natalia1656 92 93 93 90

367-  4xSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1659 89 94 92 92

1107-17x4 HUN - Hungary 276 278 277 276

375-  9xFORRASI Boglarka1359 95 95 93 92

368-  3xNAGY Vivien1366 94 92 92 90

364-  5xKOKAI Reka1362 87 91 92 94

1100-21x5 FRA - France 278 269 276 277

373-10xNICOLAS Kateline1217 96 90 94 93

365-  6xMERLET Clara1215 89 92 92 92

362-  5xPOLO Sophie1221 93 87 90 92

7Q300000TA0205161030.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 2 MAY 2016, 13:56 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1098-19x6 GER2 - Germany 2 280 276 273 269

373-10xSCHNAIDT Lisa1326 97 93 93 90

373-  6xDOERR Cora1286 94 93 93 93

352-  3xDOERRE Evelyn1287 89 90 87 86

1084-  9x7 POL - Poland 276 277 262 269

368-  2xJANKOWSKA Katarzyna1598 92 97 89 90

364-  4xSZEWC Kinga1613 93 88 93 90

352-  3xKOWALIK Kinga1602 91 92 80 89

1073-10x8 JPN - Japan 271 269 268 265

369-  5xIURA Yukino1494 94 90 93 92

355-  3xUCHIDA Midori1501 90 89 88 88

349-  2xUEDA Yui1502 87 90 87 85

1069-11x9 THA1 - Thailand 1 262 267 273 267

359-  3xKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1730 87 91 93 88

355-  6xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somkamol1733 88 90 90 87

355-  2xSIRIRAK Kamonthip1732 87 86 90 92

972-  7x10 THA2 - Thailand 2 239 243 250 240

346-  2xNINWONG Jariya1731 85 85 87 89

314-  4xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somsuda1735 76 79 79 80

312-  1xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Sommanus1734 78 79 84 71

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 15871429
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.05.2016 13:56:19)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.05.2016 13:39:47)
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WED 4 MAY 2016

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

1512963

Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match

S-off: 211ITACRISTIANI
Isabella

14601

S-off: 111ITAPALMITESSA
Maria Lucia

14752

Bronze Medal Match

13AUSPILE
Stephanie

10123

9USAWALDROP
Cheyenne

18044

15105

Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG12ITA14601

QGS-off: 811ITA14752

QBS-off: 711USA18043

QBS-off: 310AUS10124

S-off: 210GER13375

S-off: 010RUS16386

Legend C0CAC81E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal
Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal
Match

S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 17:32:37)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

CRISTIANI
Isabella

PALMITESSA
Maria Lucia

WALDROP
Cheyenne

PILE
Stephanie

VALDORF
Bettina

CHISTOVA
Nataliya
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 4 AUG 2012 London (GBR)75 ROSSI Jessica ITA OG

Records Team
WRJ 12 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)211 MARZO Lisa Nicole; RAFFAELLI Valeria; IEZZI Alessia; ITA WCH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3
1 ITAPALMITESSA Maria Lucia1475 ITA2 69 QF19 25 25
2 RUSCHISTOVA Nataliya1638 RUS 67 QF21 24 22
3 GERVALDORF Bettina1337 GER1 67 QF23 22 22
4 AUSPILE Stephanie1012 66 QF20 23 23
5 ITACRISTIANI Isabella1460 ITA2 66 QF25 19 22
6 USAWALDROP Cheyenne1804 USA 66 QF23 22 21
7 RUSZHEMKOVA Anna1667 6521 21 23
8 ESPBELTRAN Cristina1150 6420 22 22
9 USARODITIS Ellie1802 USA 6422 20 22

10 ITARICCIARDI Antonia1477 ITA1 6322 21 20
11 ITAIEZZI Alessia1470 ITA2 6322 22 19
12 CANLONGLEY Elizabeth Grace1059 6322 23 18
13 GERSEILER Michelle1332 GER2 6221 21 20
14 GERMURCHE Kathrin1319 GER1 6220 23 19
15 GBRHAINES Emma Victoria1244 6120 18 23
16 ITAGHILARDUCCI Diana1468 ITA1 6118 21 22
17 ITASESSA Erica1480 ITA1 6120 21 20
18 RUSSAVELEVA Iuliia1658 RUS 6122 20 19
19 GBRSEWARD Ellie1255 GBR 6123 19 19
20 INDGUPTA Kirti1390 IND 5920 20 19
21 CROBABAN Ana1074 5918 23 18
22 RUSTUGOLUKOVA Yulia1664 RUS 5821 17 20
23 FRAJULIEN Morgane1212 5823 16 19
24 GBRROBERTS Georgina Tamsin1253 GBR 5820 21 17
25 KAZRYSBEKOVA Sarsankul1517 5822 20 16
26 GERBINDRICH Sarah1275 GER1 5719 19 19
27 KAZDOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan1511 5617 19 20
28 GERBRASS Juliane1278 GER2 5620 17 19
29 CZEVOJKUVKOVA Antonie1121 5619 19 18
30 BULALI Selin1047 5521 19 15
31 GERHILMER Christin1295 GER2 5418 18 18
32 INDKEER Manisha1393 IND 5418 19 17

13Q300000IA0305161130.20.TR75.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 12:52 Page 1 of 2



Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3
33 GERMEYER Marie-Louis1314 5317 16 20
34 USAWILLIAMS Emma Lee1805 USA 5318 18 17
35 GBRDUNFORD Zara Martine1242 GBR 5014 17 19
36 INDDUBEY Pragati1385 IND 5020 18 12
37 GBRCAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta

Rose
1235 4617 15 14

38 BELHANNON Elise Marie Roberte
Ghispaine

1029 329 12 11

39 GERLINDNER Pauline1310 309 7 14

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 39; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 9E939364
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
OG Olympic Games QF Qualified for Finals QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:52:49)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:14:49)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 4 AUG 2012 London (GBR)75 ROSSI Jessica ITA OG

Records Team
WRJ 12 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)211 MARZO Lisa Nicole; RAFFAELLI Valeria; IEZZI Alessia; ITA WCH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1981 ITA2 - Italy 2 66 66 66

69PALMITESSA Maria Lucia1475 19 25 25

66CRISTIANI Isabella1460 25 19 22

63IEZZI Alessia1470 22 22 19

1862 RUS - Russian Federation 64 61 61

67CHISTOVA Nataliya1638 21 24 22

61SAVELEVA Iuliia1658 22 20 19

58TUGOLUKOVA Yulia1664 21 17 20

1863 GER1 - Germany 1 62 64 60

67VALDORF Bettina1337 23 22 22

62MURCHE Kathrin1319 20 23 19

57BINDRICH Sarah1275 19 19 19

1854 ITA1 - Italy 1 60 63 62

63RICCIARDI Antonia1477 22 21 20

61GHILARDUCCI Diana1468 18 21 22

61SESSA Erica1480 20 21 20

1835 USA - United States of America 63 60 60

66WALDROP Cheyenne1804 23 22 21

64RODITIS Ellie1802 22 20 22

53WILLIAMS Emma Lee1805 18 18 17

1726 GER2 - Germany 2 59 56 57

62SEILER Michelle1332 21 21 20

56BRASS Juliane1278 20 17 19

54HILMER Christin1295 18 18 18

13Q300000TA0305161130.20.TR75.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 18:58 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1697 GBR - Great Britain 57 57 55

61SEWARD Ellie1255 23 19 19

58ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin1253 20 21 17

50DUNFORD Zara Martine1242 14 17 19

1638 IND - India 58 57 48

59GUPTA Kirti1390 20 20 19

54KEER Manisha1393 18 19 17

50DUBEY Pragati1385 20 18 12

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 39; Total number of teams: 8

Legend DF2D6660

Bib No Bib Number OG Olympic Games WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:53:12)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:15:18)
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WED 4 MAY 2016

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

161284

Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match

15USAJACOB
Katharina Monika

17991

10FINAALTONEN
Niina

11642

Bronze Medal Match

11FRABATTAULT
Noemie

12013

9GERREICHERT
Eva-Tamara

13244

161284

Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG13USA17991

QG12FIN11642

QB11GER13243

QBS-off: 39FRA12014

S-off: 29USA18035

8RUS16416

Legend D4A422FE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal
Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal
Match

S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 15:41:31)

RemarksTotalNatName
Bib
No

Rank

RemarksTotalNatName
Bib
No

Rank

JACOB
Katharina Monika

AALTONEN
Niina

REICHERT
Eva-Tamara

BATTAULT
Noemie

SIMONTON
Samantha

FAZYLZYANOVA
Alina
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 17 SEP 2013 Lima (PER)74 HILL Amber GBR WCH

Records Team
WRJ 13 SEP 2015 Lonato (ITA)206 VIZZI Dania Jo; JACOB Katharina Monika; CARSON Sydney; USA WCH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3
1 FINAALTONEN Niina1164 71 QF25 24 22
2 USAJACOB Katharina Monika1799 USA 69 QF23 23 23
3 RUSFAZYLZYANOVA Alina1641 RUS 68 QF23 22 23
4 GERREICHERT Eva-Tamara1324 GER2 68 QF21 25 22
5 USASIMONTON Samantha1803 USA 67 QF21 24 22
6 FRABATTAULT Noemie1201 66 +4 QF23 20 23
7 CZEMANCIKOVA Radka1111 CZE 66 +323 23 20
8 GERQUOOSS Laura1322 GER1 66 +222 20 24
9 TUROZPAK Nur Banu1767 TUR 6522 21 22

10 ITADEL PRETE Francesca1464 ITA 6520 24 21
11 NEDVAN DER VEEN Esmee1572 6420 23 21
12 USACARSON Sydney1794 USA 6421 22 21
13 RUSSHAKIROVA Regina1660 RUS 6424 21 19
14 INDCHHINA Asees1382 IND 6320 22 21
15 TURAYDIN Izel1757 TUR 6218 20 24
16 RUSGEVORKIAN Margarita1645 RUS 6220 20 22
17 GERWISSMER Nele1344 GER1 6222 21 19
18 TURUSTUNDAG Deniz1771 TUR 6123 17 21
19 ITAGRIECO Francesca1469 ITA 6119 22 20
20 INDCHAUHAN Maheshwari1381 IND 6122 21 18
21 SVKKOPCANOVA Lucia1706 6018 22 20
22 AUSJONES Aislin Anne1010 6022 19 19
23 GERUMHOEFER Valentina1336 GER2 5918 21 20
24 CZESINDELAROVA Anna1115 CZE 5821 19 18
25 ITALONGHI Giada1472 ITA 5722 18 17
26 LTUBOGDANOVA Alisa1542 5519 15 21
27 CZESKALICKA Martina1116 CZE 5520 16 19
28 GERKURZER Franziska1305 GER1 5418 19 17
29 KAZKHAILOVA Olga1512 5318 15 20
30 GBRDALE Lara Jade1239 5323 14 16
31 GERKALIX Maria1301 GER2 5218 15 19
32 JPNORIHARA Rika1498 5116 17 18

14Q300000IA0305161100.20.SK75.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 13:01 Page 1 of 2



Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3
33 INDSEKHON Ganemat1415 IND 5019 15 16

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 79D665C3
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals QS-off Qualification Shoot-off WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 13:01:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 11:57:13)
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TUE 3 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 17 SEP 2013 Lima (PER)74 HILL Amber GBR WCH

Records Team
WRJ 13 SEP 2015 Lonato (ITA)206 VIZZI Dania Jo; JACOB Katharina Monika; CARSON Sydney; USA WCH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

2001 USA - United States of America 65 69 66

69JACOB Katharina Monika1799 23 23 23

67SIMONTON Samantha1803 21 24 22

64CARSON Sydney1794 21 22 21

1942 RUS - Russian Federation 67 63 64

68FAZYLZYANOVA Alina1641 23 22 23

64SHAKIROVA Regina1660 24 21 19

62GEVORKIAN Margarita1645 20 20 22

1883 TUR - Turkey 63 58 67

65OZPAK Nur Banu1767 22 21 22

62AYDIN Izel1757 18 20 24

61USTUNDAG Deniz1771 23 17 21

1834 ITA - Italy 61 64 58

65DEL PRETE Francesca1464 20 24 21

61GRIECO Francesca1469 19 22 20

57LONGHI Giada1472 22 18 17

1825 GER1 - Germany 1 62 60 60

66QUOOSS Laura1322 22 20 24

62WISSMER Nele1344 22 21 19

54KURZER Franziska1305 18 19 17

1796 GER2 - Germany 1 57 61 61

68REICHERT Eva-Tamara1324 21 25 22

59UMHOEFER Valentina1336 18 21 20

52KALIX Maria1301 18 15 19

14Q300000TA0305161100.20.SK75.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 MAY 2016, 18:56 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1797 CZE - Czech Republic 64 58 57

66MANCIKOVA Radka1111 23 23 20

58SINDELAROVA Anna1115 21 19 18

55SKALICKA Martina1116 20 16 19

1748 IND - India 61 58 55

63CHHINA Asees1382 20 22 21

61CHAUHAN Maheshwari1381 22 21 18

50SEKHON Ganemat1415 19 15 16

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 8

Legend CFA419BB

Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 13:02:00)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.05.2016 11:59:30)
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THU 5 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:00

10M MIXED GENDER TEAM
FINAL RESULTS
TEAM

RemarksTotalS 2S 1NationNameRk

254.1ILINA Anna
247.6SAMOSTROL Oleksandr

501.7UKRUKRAINE 21

248.8KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo
252.2SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya

501.0UKRUKRAINE 12

246.8GOMEZ Judith
233.4PAIROUX Gauderic

480.2FRAFRANCE 23

222.4GOEL Malaika
235.4BORSE Pratik

457.8INDINDIA 24

215.9SKERIES Michelle
219.1MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon

435.0UZBGERMANY 15

Legend C22D692E

FRA France IND India Rk Rank
UKR Ukraine UZB Uzbekistan

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.05.2016 12:37:34)
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THU 5 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

10M MIXED GENDER TEAM
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

607.11 UKR2 - UKRAINE 2 200.7 203.0 203.4

307.9ILINA Anna1780 102.6 101.6 103.7

299.2SAMOSTROL Oleksandr1785 98.1 101.4 99.7

606.32 UKR1 - UKRAINE 1 201.5 204.0 200.8

305.7SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1786 102.6 102.2 100.9

300.6KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1783 98.9 101.8 99.9

605.83 FRA2 - FRANCE 2 200.1 202.7 203.0

309.4GOMEZ Judith1209 101.7 103.5 104.2

296.4PAIROUX Gauderic1219 98.4 99.2 98.8

603.44 GER1 - GERMANY 1 201.9 200.0 201.5

302.9MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon1812 100.1 99.9 102.9

300.5SKERIES Michelle1334 101.8 100.1 98.6

602.95 IND2 - INDIA 2 200.8 198.5 203.6

311.0BORSE Pratik1380 103.3 102.6 105.1

291.9GOEL Malaika1389 97.5 95.9 98.5

601.96 IND3 - INDIA 3 198.0 205.2 198.7

307.9BABUTA Arjun1377 102.1 103.4 102.4

294.0DESWAL Yashaswini Singh1384 95.9 101.8 96.3

601.67 FRA1 - FRANCE 1 202.3 199.6 199.7

305.9NIEWADA Ines1218 100.3 101.9 103.7

295.7DORTONB Edouard1206 102.0 97.7 96.0

19Q200000TA0505160900.1.MGT.0.001.pdfVersion of 5 MAY 2016, 10:29 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

600.38 HUN3 - HUNGARY 3 196.8 201.3 202.2

309.2VAS Peter1370 102.8 104.2 102.2

291.1NAGY Vivien1366 94.0 97.1 100.0

599.79 FRA3 - FRANCE 3 203.8 198.7 197.2

308.2CHASSAT Emilien1203 104.9 102.2 101.1

291.5NICOLAS Kateline1217 98.9 96.5 96.1

599.410 ISR2 - ISRAEL 2 198.1 199.0 202.3

304.5ENGLER Tal1439 100.6 100.7 103.2

294.9WEISS Simon1342 97.5 98.3 99.1

599.111 AUS2 - AUSTRALIA 2 199.8 198.7 200.6

303.9ADAMS Emma1001 101.8 100.2 101.9

295.2EVGLEVSKI Sergei1008 98.0 98.5 98.7

598.612 GEO1 - GEORGIA 1 201.1 196.8 200.7

301.9ROSSITER Victoria1014 101.3 98.8 101.8

296.7MACHAVARIANI Tsotne1264 99.8 98.0 98.9

598.413 SUI2 - SWITZERLAND 2 200.9 199.6 197.9

305.8OBERHOLZER Julia1697 101.0 103.0 101.8

292.6FLUECKIGER Marvin1694 99.9 96.6 96.1

597.914 GEO2 - GEORGIA 2 198.6 200.6 198.7

306.2KOLOKHOV Olexandr1782 101.9 103.2 101.1

291.7KILADZE Lizi1263 96.7 97.4 97.6

597.215 UZB2 - UZBEKISTAN 2 195.0 200.1 202.1

309.8SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon1814 103.5 102.2 104.1

287.4GROSS Teresa1291 91.5 97.9 98.0

597.116 JPN2 - JAPAN 2 199.1 199.6 198.4

308.0CHIBA Sakumi1490 103.2 102.3 102.5

289.1KUDO Yushi1495 95.9 97.3 95.9

596.217 IND1 - INDIA 1 199.3 199.6 197.3

301.1RASTOGI Aashi1411 101.9 100.2 99.0

295.1KUSHWAH Hemendra1397 97.4 99.4 98.3

594.618 SUI1 - SWITZERLAND 1 195.5 197.8 201.3

307.8DUERR Christoph1692 102.5 101.1 104.2

286.8VILLIGER Rebecca1700 93.0 96.7 97.1

19Q200000TA0505160900.1.MGT.0.001.pdfVersion of 5 MAY 2016, 10:29 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

594.119 JPN3 - JAPAN 3 197.7 197.1 199.3

305.8YATSUKAWA Ryosuk1503 101.8 101.7 102.3

288.3LURA Yukino1494 95.9 95.4 97.0

593.920 ROU - ROMANIA 192.7 199.0 202.2

302.8RIZEA Razvan-Andrei1626 99.5 100.5 102.8

291.1BONTE Roxana-Delia1622 93.2 98.5 99.4

593.221 UZB3 - UZBEKISTAN 3 192.2 201.5 199.5

298.4TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar1816 95.8 100.5 102.1

294.8HORODYNETS Maksym1779 96.4 101.0 97.4

593.022 HUN2 - HUNGARY 2 196.6 194.8 201.6

310.5PENI Istvan1367 103.5 103.4 103.6

282.5FORRASI Boglarka1359 93.1 91.4 98.0

592.923 AUS1 - AUSTRALIA 1 196.9 197.9 198.1

302.8CLOPATOFSKY Daniel1007 101.6 99.9 101.3

290.1KROOPIN Sascha1011 95.3 98.0 96.8

591.824 UZB4 - UZBEKISTAN 4 195.2 198.9 197.7

304.8SKOROVARO Vadim1815 100.6 102.5 101.7

287.0YULDASHEVA Muslimakhon1817 94.6 96.4 96.0

591.825 ISR1 - ISRAEL 1 197.1 200.1 194.6

301.9GALINSKY Lora Liron1440 100.0 100.7 101.2

289.9FAHS Oliver1289 97.1 99.4 93.4

585.626 JPN1 - JAPAN 1 193.2 195.6 196.8

305.6ADACHI Shuya1489 100.1 103.0 102.5

280.0KUSUMOTO Yuka1496 93.1 92.6 94.3

583.727 HUN1 - HUNGARY 1 193.2 194.5 196.0

301.4GASPAR Lalita1360 101.3 99.7 100.4

282.3HEGEDUES Andras1361 91.9 94.8 95.6

582.228 ISR3 - ISRAEL 3 195.0 197.3 189.9

305.0KAPLAN Romy14441 99.3 103.7 102.0

277.2SHIPER Don1444 95.7 93.6 87.9

581.629 ISR4 - ISRAEL 4 197.5 194.1 190.0

296.6RABI Mor Hi1443 99.7 98.7 98.2

285.0MICHLEVICH Gali1442 97.8 95.4 91.8

19Q200000TA0505160900.1.MGT.0.001.pdfVersion of 5 MAY 2016, 10:29 Page 3 of 486F7



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

577.230 UZB1 - UZBEKISTAN 1 189.6 193.6 194.0

294.9PULATOVA Viktoriya1813 98.0 96.7 100.2

282.3GROVES Bailey1004 91.6 96.9 93.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 30

Legend 1E4735E0
Bib No Bib Number
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.05.2016 10:29:10)
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Target Shot 1 Shot 2 Shot 3 Shot 4 Shot 5 Shot Score Value Points

14 Pistol MACHAVARIANI Tsotn 1 1 1 5 10.3 10.6 3 WIN
9.3 10.1 10.3 9.9 10.3

9.8 10.2 9.7 9.8 8.6

15 Pistol MOSULISHVILI Kako 1 1 5 8.6 8.9 2

Third Place

KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo

 Super Cup Suhl - Mixed Air Rifle and Pistol

Final

WINNER

MACHAVARIANI Tsotne

Runner-Up

MOSULISHVILI Kako

Shoot off



Target Shot 1 Shot 2 Shot 3 Shot 4 Shot 5 Shot Score Value Points

14 Pistol DESWAL Yashaswini S 1 4 9.5 9.8 1
10.1 9.5 10.7 9.5

10.3 10.2 8.8 9.9

15 Pistol KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1 1 1 4 9.9 10.2 3 WIN

 Super Cup Suhl - Mixed Air Rifle and Pistol

Third Place Shoot-Off

Shoot off



Target Match 1 Shot 1 Shot 2 Shot 3 Shot 4 Shot 5 Shot Score Value Points

14 Pistol MACHAVARIANI Tsotn 1 1 1 3 9.7 10.0 3 WIN
9.9 10.1 9.7

8.2 9.9 9.2

15 Pistol DESWAL Yashaswini S 3 9.2 9.5

Match 2

17 Pistol KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1 4 9.0 9.3 1
9.5 9.7 8.7 9.0

9.9 9.5 9.0 10.1

18 Pistol MOSULISHVILI Kako 1 1 1 4 10.1 10.4 3 WIN

Suhl Super Cup - Mixed Air Rifle and Air Pistol

Stage 4 - Semi Final

Shoot off



Lane Match 1 Shot 1 Shot 2 Shot 3 Shot Score Value Points

11 Pistol MACHAVARIANI Tsotn 1 1 3 9.1 9.4 2 WIN
10.1 10.1 9.1

10.1 10.7 9.3

12 Rifle RASTOGI Aashi 1 3 9.3 9.3 1

Match 2

13 Pistol DESWAL Yashaswini S 1 1 2 10.0 10.3 2 WIN
10.6 10.0

10.7 9.4

14 Rifle GILL Dilreen 2 9.4 9.4

Match 3

15 Pistol KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1 1 2 9.0 9.3 2 WIN
10.5 9.0

9.8 9.0

16 Rifle KOZMA Nikolett 2 9.0 9.0

Match 4

17 Pistol MOSULISHVILI Kako 1 1 3 10.6 10.9 2 WIN
9.6 10.2 10.6

10.0 9.4 10.4

18 Rifle BORSE Pratik 1 3 10.4 10.4 1

Suhl Super Cup - Mixed Air Rifle and Air Pistol

Stage 3 - Quarter Final

Shoot off



Lane Match 1 - Pistol Shot 1 Shot 2 Shot 3 Shot Score Points Lane Match 1 - Rifle Shot 1 Shot 2 Shot 3 Shot Score Points

11 MACHAVARIANI Tsotne 1 1 3 10.5 2 WIN 21 PENI Istvan 1 3 9.8 1
10.6 9.9 10.5 10.4 10.6 9.8

9.3 10.4 10.1 10.5 10.4 10.4

12 DAS Arjun 1 3 10.1 1 22 BORSE Pratik 1 1 2 10.4 2 WIN

Match 2 - Pistol Match 2 - Rifle

13 DESWAL Yashaswini S 1 1 2 10.4 2 WIN 23 ABIKO Hana 1 9.7
9.4 10.4 9.7

8.5 9.4 10.7 10.6

14 SAMOSTROL Oleksand 2 9.4 24 KOZMA Nikolett 1 1 1 10.6 2 WIN

Match 3 - Pistol Match 3 - Rifle

15 KREPOSTNIAK Pavlo 1 1 3 10.5 2 WIN 25 CHANG Chi-Jui 1 2 9.4 1
9.8 10.3 10.5 10.4 9.7 9.4

10.5 9.4 9.3 9.7 10.7 10.3

16 SMILGA Kristaps 1 3 9.3 1 26 GILL Dilreen 1 1 2 10.3 2 WIN

Match 4 - Pistol Match 4 - Rifle

17 MOSULISHVILI Kako 1 1 2 10.7 2 WIN 27 RASTOGI Aashi 1 1 1 10.5 2 WIN
9.8 10.7 8.7 10.5

9.5 10.1 10.1

18 MAIOROVI Vladislav 2 10.1 28 BABUTA Ariun 1 10.1

Suhl Super Cup - Mixed Air Rifle and Air Pistol

Shoot off

Stage 2 - Knock-out



SAT 30 APR 2016, START TIME 14:00

SUPER CUP RIFLE
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

209.0HUNPENI Istvan13671 QF104.7 104.3

208.1INDBORSE Pratik13802 QF104.4 103.7

207.6JPNABIKO Hana14883 QF103.9 103.7

207.3HUNKOZMA Nikolett13644 QF105.0 102.3

207.1TPECHANG Chi-Jui17425 QF103.2 103.9

206.6INDGILL Dilreen13886 QF103.4 103.2

206.4INDRASTOGI Aashi14117 QF102.4 104.0

206.1INDBABUTA Arjun13778 QF102.2 103.9

205.8UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr17829 102.3 103.5

205.8JPNCHIBA Sakumi149010 103.7 102.1

205.7ISRGALINSKY Lora Liron144011 103.0 102.7

205.3EGYBAATISH Hoda114012 102.3 103.0

205.2HUNGASPAR Lalita136013 102.9 102.3

205.0INDGADKARI Prachi138714 101.9 103.1

205.0INDYADAV Diwakar142614 101.9 103.1

204.8AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

101316 102.4 102.4

204.4EGYDARWISH Farida114117 102.7 101.7

203.8JPNHAYAKAWA Misa149118 102.5 101.3

203.5JPNSHIMIZU Akihito150019 101.2 102.3

203.3JPNICHINOWATARI Sakura149320 102.2 101.1

203.2AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

101421 99.1 104.1

203.1RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur163222 101.7 101.4

203.0AUSADAMS Emma100123 101.0 102.0

202.8TPEWU Pei-Yu174624 100.2 102.6

202.8ISRRABI Mor Hi144325 101.5 101.3

202.2TPEPENG Kai-Yun174526 101.4 100.8

201.6EGYMEKHIMAR Hadir114327 99.4 102.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

201.5ISRKAPLAN Romy144128 98.7 102.8

201.0INDPADLOSKAR Yash140529 100.4 100.6

200.0ISRENGLER Tal143930 96.4 103.6

199.0AUSCLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ
Daniel Alejandro

100731 99.9 99.1

198.6JPNADACHI Shuya148932 98.7 99.9

198.0ROUIORDACHE Dragomir162533 98.8 99.2

197.9JPNYATSUKAWA Ryosuke150334 99.7 98.2

197.7EGYAMER Basel113935 97.0 100.7

197.3JPNSHIMADA Atsushi149936 97.1 100.2

195.7CANRUDDICK Jeremy106137 95.9 99.8

195.2ROURIZEA Razvan Andrei162638 97.5 97.7

192.9CANWARREN Julia Lee106239 95.2 97.7

192.6CANELLIS Jeremy Richard Edgar105740 95.1 97.5

190.7KOSBERISHA Shyqeri152441 90.9 99.8

DNSTURKOCA Seymanur1766

DNSINDPRASHANT Prashant1409

DNSTURSAR Alperen Enes1768

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 44; Total number of athletes: 44; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 9986B5EA
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30.04.2016 14:19:19)
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SAT 30 APR 2016

SUPER CUP PISTOL
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

201.7GEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne12641 QF99.7 102.0

199.7INDDAS Arjun13832 QF100.7 99.0

198.5INDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh13843 QF101.8 96.7

198.2UKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr17854 QF99.7 98.5

198.0UKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo17835 QF99.8 98.2

197.9LATSMILGA Kristaps15356 QF97.4 100.5

197.9GEOMOSULISHVILI Kako12667 QF100.3 97.6

197.8GEOMAIOROVI Vladislav12658 QF99.8 98.0

197.5HUNNAGY Mate13659 96.9 100.6

197.0UKRHORODYNETS Maksym177910 96.8 100.2

197.0LTUSABATAITIS Vilius154711 97.8 99.2

196.9GEOKILADZE Lizi126312 97.4 99.5

196.8INDRANA Gaurav141013 97.9 98.9

196.4HUNKOKAI Reka136214 97.1 99.3

196.3ROUCODREAN Paul-Casian162315 98.3 98.0

195.9GEOKHUTSIBERIDZE Nino126216 95.0 100.9

195.9LATZORGE Rihards153617 96.4 99.5

195.9INDBAROT Rushiraj137818 102.0 93.9

195.7HUNFORRASI Boglarka135919 99.3 96.4

195.6INDSHEORAN Gauri141820 98.5 97.1

195.4INDKUSHWAH Hemendra139721 97.1 98.3

195.0INDGOEL Malaika138922 96.5 98.5

194.2LATRASMANE Agate153423 96.4 97.8

194.1ISRMICHLEVICH Gali144224 97.8 96.3

194.1AUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei100825 98.8 95.3

193.9 A 2LTUNEDZINSKAS Tautvydas154526 94.9 99.0

193.3INDSINGH Mankaranpreet142227 95.2 98.1

192.9LATCVETKOVS Gvido153228 95.3 97.6
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192.8JPNKUDO Yushi149529 98.4 94.4

192.7UKRKOLESNYK Yuriy178130 95.1 97.6

192.5KOSSAHITI Nexhat152531 95.9 96.6

192.1JPNUCHIDA Midori150132 94.0 98.1

191.9LTURANKELYTE Gabriele154633 92.2 99.7

191.8INDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji142734 98.9 92.9

191.3TPECHIEN Hsin-Yi174435 94.3 97.0

191.2HUNHEGEDUS Andras136136 93.7 97.5

191.1HUNVAREHA Attila136937 96.2 94.9

191.0JPNMIYAWAKI Masato149738 96.1 94.9

190.1HUNNAGY Vivien136639 95.5 94.6

188.8ISRSHAYPER Don144440 94.5 94.3

188.7AUSKROOPIN Sascha101141 96.5 92.2

188.7EGYELHODHOD Afaf114242 97.7 91.0

188.5AUSASHMORE Thomas James100343 94.6 93.9

188.3AUSGROVES Bailey James100944 95.1 93.2

188.1JPNIURA Yukino149445 90.2 97.9

188.1LTUMACIULYTE Jovile154346 93.1 95.0

187.8JPNKUSUMOTO Yuka149647 94.5 93.3

186.7ROUBONTE Roxana Delia162248 94.7 92.0

186.3LATERBS Ernests153349 92.8 93.5

183.5CANGYOERICK Randi Lane105850 91.8 91.7

183.3JPNUEDA Yui150251 89.9 93.4

182.4EGYMOHAMED Ahmed114452 91.6 90.8

177.3JPNICHINOHE Shinnosuke149253 90.2 87.1

DNSTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1730

DNSTHANINWONG Jariya1731

DNSTHASIRIRAK Kamonthip1732

DNSTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somkamol

1733

DNSTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Sommanus

1734

DNSTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somsuda

1735

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 0

A 2 Athlete 1545 NEDZINSKAS Tautvydas (LTU) - ISSF Rule 6.11.1.1(l) Sighting shot fired after command STOP

Legend 27FEF2D1
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (30.04.2016 15:38:18)
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